
Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code Time

22-07-2024 2400764882 ANSHUMITA RAY CIT CITL-001 09.00 AM

22-07-2024 2352798971 SABRINA HASAN CIT CITL-001 09.00 AM

22-07-2024 2251619785 KHUSHBOO KUMARI CIT CITL-001 09.00 AM

22-07-2024 2351685076 ANURUPA SEN CBS CITL-001 09.00 AM

22-07-2024 2400050925 ABID AHMED SIDDIQUI CMAD BCSL-091 09.00 AM

23-07-2024 2300988620 SHUBHAM SINGH MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23-07-2024 2200951377 ARIJIT ROY MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23-07-2024 2350082606 RUKSAR PARVEEN MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23-07-2024 2350074792 ABIR DAS DALAL MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23-07-2024 2351890698 ARKA RUDRA MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23-07-2024 2352462354 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23-07-2024 2354447657 PARMANAND KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23-07-2024 2400152320 SOUMEN SIL MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23-07-2024 2400152357 PAPPU BISWAS MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23-07-2024 2400811270 BIDYUT SARKAR MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23-07-2024 2351890980 AMIT TIWARI MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23-07-2024 2400152378 SIDDHARTHA SEKHOR ROY MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23-07-2024 2400224143 NILANJAN CHATTERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23-07-2024 2401509069 SAYAK DEY MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23-07-2024 2352462740 SMRITIMOY CHAKRABORTY MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23-07-2024 2400265306 SRIJAN PAL MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23-07-2024 2200403814 PRIYANKA KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23-07-2024 2350446729 RANJAN GANGULY MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23-07-2024 2401763793 JHARNA GORAI MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23-07-2024 2352827386 PRADIPTA DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23-07-2024 2400152402 MD ADNAN KHAN MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23-07-2024 2350407682 SOUVIK DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23-07-2024 2352465029 SURITI CHAKRABARTY MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23-07-2024 2353530920 SWAGATA SAHOO MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23-07-2024 2400311783 ISHIKA DUTTA MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23-07-2024 2401986190 SAIKAT PAL MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23-07-2024 2401986523 SURAJ KISHORE PANDIT MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23-07-2024 2250958866 MADAN MOHAN BHUNIA MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23-07-2024 2350446816 BRAJAGOPAL MANNA MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23-07-2024 2351214862 SAMADRITA SENGUPTA MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23-07-2024 2352460691 SRIKANTA NANDI MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23-07-2024 2353902247 SAHENI PATRA MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23-07-2024 2400224082 SAMRIDDHA CHOWDHURY MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23-07-2024 2250945257 SOUMYA SARKAR MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23-07-2024 2300388204 PRIYANKA GANGULY MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23-07-2024 2350568286 RITWIJA SUR MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23-07-2024 2350580949 SUVOJIT UKIL MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23-07-2024 2352826965 ATASHI GHOSH MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23-07-2024 2400397283 SHREYASEE ROY MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23-07-2024 2401510347 SUPARNA MITRA MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23-07-2024 2401511359 SOMNATH DEY MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23-07-2024 2354150381 PAROMITA MISTRY MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23-07-2024 2350263184 SHAHIN AHMED BARBHUIYA MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23-07-2024 2351217964 PRIYA MAHARANA MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23-07-2024 2352461851 SOURADEEP ROY MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23-07-2024 2400570980 ROHAN ROY KARMAKAR MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23-07-2024 2400397323 YUTHI PATRA MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23-07-2024 2400570969 RASHMI RANI MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23-07-2024 2401510970 PRIYANKA SRIVASTAVA MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23-07-2024 2401804188 SAMANWITA LAHA MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23-07-2024 2402002000 SOURAV BANERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23-07-2024 2253291015 BINANDA KISHORE MONDAL MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23-07-2024 2350407893 VIKASH KUMAR SAH MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM
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23-07-2024 2354151120 RITHIK SHAW MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23-07-2024 2400881549 SOURAB SARKAR MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23-07-2024 2100935433 SASWATA MUKHERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23-07-2024 2300609584 RAJAT MISHRA MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23-07-2024 2350242411 AFREEN ALI MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23-07-2024 2351082030 SUKUMAR BHATTACHARYYA MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23-07-2024 2351892392 ASHMINA KHATUN MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23-07-2024 2352862875 SUBRATA NANDI MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23-07-2024 2401986610 ARITRIKA MITRA MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23-07-2024 2400082115 PREYASI SUR MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23-07-2024 2353902139 LISA MAITY MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23-07-2024 2250287691 MADHUMANTI NASKAR MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23-07-2024 2300988493 KUSUM CHOWDHURY MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23-07-2024 2200483110 SHUCHISMITA CHATTERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23-07-2024 2300987692 SURAJIT ADAK MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23-07-2024 2300987809 RUMKI ADAK MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23-07-2024 2300987882 CHUMKI ADAK MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23-07-2024 2400397180 BINDA SHAW MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23-07-2024 2401512530 RAHUL MAHATA MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23-07-2024 2351217060 PARAMITA NANDI MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23-07-2024 2351217291 ANINDITA MAITY MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23-07-2024 2351218092 VIVEK KR RAI MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23-07-2024 2400152362 ANKITA GHOSH MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23-07-2024 2400265409 SUBHANKI SETH MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23-07-2024 2108036120 SAYANTANI PAL MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23-07-2024 2351216227 SANGITA DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23-07-2024 2353531341 TANUSHREE SEN MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23-07-2024 2401764594 VIVEKANANDA SAHU MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23-07-2024 2400082291 AYANIKA DUTTA MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23-07-2024 2200544474 ISHA ROY CHOWDHURY MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

24-07-2024 2351215956 SWARUP HAIT MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-07-2024 2350082606 RUKSAR PARVEEN MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-07-2024 2351890698 ARKA RUDRA MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-07-2024 2353531486 SHARMISTHA GUPTA MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-07-2024 2354447657 PARMANAND KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-07-2024 2400152320 SOUMEN SIL MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-07-2024 2400152357 PAPPU BISWAS MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-07-2024 2200810213 AVIJIT MAJUMDER MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-07-2024 2400811270 BIDYUT SARKAR MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-07-2024 2351890980 AMIT TIWARI MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-07-2024 2400152378 SIDDHARTHA SEKHOR ROY MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-07-2024 2400224143 NILANJAN CHATTERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-07-2024 2401509069 SAYAK DEY MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-07-2024 2352462740 SMRITIMOY CHAKRABORTY MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-07-2024 2400265306 SRIJAN PAL MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-07-2024 2350446729 RANJAN GANGULY MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-07-2024 2401763793 JHARNA GORAI MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-07-2024 2352827386 PRADIPTA DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-07-2024 2400152402 MD ADNAN KHAN MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-07-2024 2350407682 SOUVIK DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-07-2024 2352465029 SURITI CHAKRABARTY MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-07-2024 2352826775 AVISEK DUTTA MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-07-2024 2353530920 SWAGATA SAHOO MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-07-2024 2401986190 SAIKAT PAL MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-07-2024 2401986523 SURAJ KISHORE PANDIT MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-07-2024 2351214862 SAMADRITA SENGUPTA MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-07-2024 2400224082 SAMRIDDHA CHOWDHURY MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-07-2024 2250945257 SOUMYA SARKAR MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-07-2024 2250958552 SUBHAJIT MAJI MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-07-2024 2350568286 RITWIJA SUR MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-07-2024 2350580949 SUVOJIT UKIL MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-07-2024 2352826965 ATASHI GHOSH MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-07-2024 2400397283 SHREYASEE ROY MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-07-2024 2401510347 SUPARNA MITRA MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-07-2024 2401511359 SOMNATH DEY MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-07-2024 2354150381 PAROMITA MISTRY MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM
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24-07-2024 2350263184 SHAHIN AHMED BARBHUIYA MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-07-2024 2400570980 ROHAN ROY KARMAKAR MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-07-2024 2400397323 YUTHI PATRA MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-07-2024 2400570969 RASHMI RANI MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-07-2024 2401510970 PRIYANKA SRIVASTAVA MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-07-2024 2401804188 SAMANWITA LAHA MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-07-2024 2402002000 SOURAV BANERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-07-2024 2350407893 VIKASH KUMAR SAH MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-07-2024 2354151120 RITHIK SHAW MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-07-2024 2400881549 SOURAB SARKAR MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-07-2024 2100935433 SASWATA MUKHERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-07-2024 2350242411 AFREEN ALI MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-07-2024 2351082030 SUKUMAR BHATTACHARYYA MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-07-2024 2400152300 NIRMALYA MONDAL MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-07-2024 2401986610 ARITRIKA MITRA MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-07-2024 2400082115 PREYASI SUR MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

24-07-2024 2351218786 LOPAMUDRA DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

24-07-2024 2353902139 LISA MAITY MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

24-07-2024 2300987692 SURAJIT ADAK MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

24-07-2024 2300987809 RUMKI ADAK MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

24-07-2024 2300987882 CHUMKI ADAK MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

24-07-2024 2400397180 BINDA SHAW MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

24-07-2024 2401512530 RAHUL MAHATA MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

24-07-2024 2200602626 MOHUA CHAKRABORTY MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

24-07-2024 2351217060 PARAMITA NANDI MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

24-07-2024 2351217291 ANINDITA MAITY MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

24-07-2024 2351218092 VIVEK KR RAI MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

24-07-2024 2400152362 ANKITA GHOSH MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

24-07-2024 2400265409 SUBHANKI SETH MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

24-07-2024 2351216227 SANGITA DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

24-07-2024 2353531341 TANUSHREE SEN MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

24-07-2024 2401764594 VIVEKANANDA SAHU MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

24-07-2024 2400082291 AYANIKA DUTTA MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

25-07-2024 2300988620 SHUBHAM SINGH MCA_NEW MCSL-222 09.00 AM

25-07-2024 2351214287 NISHU KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL-222 09.00 AM

25-07-2024 2351215956 SWARUP HAIT MCA_NEW MCSL-222 09.00 AM

25-07-2024 2352464444 SOUMIK GUPTA MCA_NEW MCSL-222 09.00 AM

25-07-2024 2354150859 ANNUBHUTI CHATTERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-222 09.00 AM

25-07-2024 2200951377 ARIJIT ROY MCA_NEW MCSL-222 09.00 AM

25-07-2024 2350082606 RUKSAR PARVEEN MCA_NEW MCSL-222 09.00 AM

25-07-2024 2350074792 ABIR DAS DALAL MCA_NEW MCSL-222 09.00 AM

25-07-2024 2350246952 PRANAY BISWAS MCA_NEW MCSL-222 09.00 AM

25-07-2024 2351214800 RAJEN TARAFDER MCA_NEW MCSL-222 09.00 AM

25-07-2024 2352218604 ABHILASA DATTA MCA_NEW MCSL-222 09.00 AM

25-07-2024 2352462354 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH MCA_NEW MCSL-222 09.00 AM

25-07-2024 2354447657 PARMANAND KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL-222 09.00 AM

25-07-2024 2200810213 AVIJIT MAJUMDER MCA_NEW MCSL-222 09.00 AM

25-07-2024 2105754248 ANANYA BANDYOPADHYAY MCA_NEW MCSL-222 09.00 AM

25-07-2024 2350097519 LAHAREE MANNA MCA_NEW MCSL-222 09.00 AM

25-07-2024 2351214749 SUBHAJIT ROY MCA_NEW MCSL-222 09.00 AM

25-07-2024 2351217157 SOUVIK MUKHERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-222 09.00 AM

25-07-2024 2351217455 NAVEEN KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL-222 09.00 AM

25-07-2024 2351890980 AMIT TIWARI MCA_NEW MCSL-222 09.00 AM

25-07-2024 2352462740 SMRITIMOY CHAKRABORTY MCA_NEW MCSL-222 11.00 AM

25-07-2024 2300249739 KUMAR DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-222 11.00 AM

25-07-2024 2350060417 MD MOSTOFA RAHMAN MCA_NEW MCSL-222 11.00 AM

25-07-2024 2252816650 PRITI SINGH MCA_NEW MCSL-222 11.00 AM

25-07-2024 2350446729 RANJAN GANGULY MCA_NEW MCSL-222 11.00 AM

25-07-2024 2350568943 SUSMITA MUKHERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-222 11.00 AM

25-07-2024 2352826630 ARPITA ZAMINDER MCA_NEW MCSL-222 11.00 AM

25-07-2024 2353530638 ATUL KUMAR YADAV MCA_NEW MCSL-222 11.00 AM

25-07-2024 2352827386 PRADIPTA DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-222 11.00 AM

25-07-2024 2300032430 RIMA GHOSH MCA_NEW MCSL-222 11.00 AM

25-07-2024 2350407682 SOUVIK DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-222 11.00 AM

25-07-2024 2350569235 SUBHAJIT SARDAR MCA_NEW MCSL-222 11.00 AM

25-07-2024 2351215072 ABHINAVA BHATTACHARYA MCA_NEW MCSL-222 11.00 AM

25-07-2024 2352826775 AVISEK DUTTA MCA_NEW MCSL-222 11.00 AM
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25-07-2024 2353530920 SWAGATA SAHOO MCA_NEW MCSL-222 11.00 AM

25-07-2024 2105952583 ISHANI ROY MCA_NEW MCSL-222 11.00 AM

25-07-2024 2350446816 BRAJAGOPAL MANNA MCA_NEW MCSL-222 11.00 AM

25-07-2024 2351214862 SAMADRITA SENGUPTA MCA_NEW MCSL-222 11.00 AM

25-07-2024 2352460691 SRIKANTA NANDI MCA_NEW MCSL-222 11.00 AM

25-07-2024 2352463448 PRATYASHA BHOWMICK MCA_NEW MCSL-222 11.00 AM

25-07-2024 2352464887 SUBRATA BHUNIA MCA_NEW MCSL-222 02.00 PM

25-07-2024 2353902247 SAHENI PATRA MCA_NEW MCSL-222 02.00 PM

25-07-2024 2300410062 GAUTAM RAJ MCA_NEW MCSL-222 02.00 PM

25-07-2024 2351218580 SOUMYADIP BHATTACHARYA MCA_NEW MCSL-222 02.00 PM

25-07-2024 2352826965 ATASHI GHOSH MCA_NEW MCSL-222 02.00 PM

25-07-2024 2354151011 MAJARUL HOCK GHARAMI MCA_NEW MCSL-222 02.00 PM

25-07-2024 2350924108 SIDDHARTHA SANKAR BAIRAGI MCA_NEW MCSL-222 02.00 PM

25-07-2024 2354150381 PAROMITA MISTRY MCA_NEW MCSL-222 02.00 PM

25-07-2024 2350263184 SHAHIN AHMED BARBHUIYA MCA_NEW MCSL-222 02.00 PM

25-07-2024 2351217964 PRIYA MAHARANA MCA_NEW MCSL-222 02.00 PM

25-07-2024 2351218451 ANIRUDDH KUMAR GUPTA MCA_NEW MCSL-222 02.00 PM

25-07-2024 2351891903 DILAWAR HOSSAIN MCA_NEW MCSL-222 02.00 PM

25-07-2024 2351892725 SHRUTI SARKAR MCA_NEW MCSL-222 02.00 PM

25-07-2024 2352461851 SOURADEEP ROY MCA_NEW MCSL-222 02.00 PM

25-07-2024 2200178101 SUNANDA BOSE MCA_NEW MCSL-222 02.00 PM

25-07-2024 2354151120 RITHIK SHAW MCA_NEW MCSL-222 02.00 PM

25-07-2024 2100935433 SASWATA MUKHERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-222 02.00 PM

25-07-2024 2300609584 RAJAT MISHRA MCA_NEW MCSL-222 02.00 PM

25-07-2024 2350019820 SWARUP KUMAR SAHA MCA_NEW MCSL-222 02.00 PM

25-07-2024 2350126134 SOUBHAGYA MALLIK MCA_NEW MCSL-222 02.00 PM

25-07-2024 2350126392 DEBANGANA DUTTA MCA_NEW MCSL-222 04.00 PM

25-07-2024 2350242411 AFREEN ALI MCA_NEW MCSL-222 04.00 PM

25-07-2024 2351082030 SUKUMAR BHATTACHARYYA MCA_NEW MCSL-222 04.00 PM

25-07-2024 2351892392 ASHMINA KHATUN MCA_NEW MCSL-222 04.00 PM

25-07-2024 2352464613 KAJORI CHOUDHURY MCA_NEW MCSL-222 04.00 PM

25-07-2024 2352862875 SUBRATA NANDI MCA_NEW MCSL-222 04.00 PM

25-07-2024 2300988493 KUSUM CHOWDHURY MCA_NEW MCSL-222 04.00 PM

25-07-2024 2300988997 MOUMITA PAUL MCA_NEW MCSL-222 04.00 PM

25-07-2024 2351216103 DEBLINA BHATTACHERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-222 04.00 PM

25-07-2024 2300987692 SURAJIT ADAK MCA_NEW MCSL-222 04.00 PM

25-07-2024 2300987809 RUMKI ADAK MCA_NEW MCSL-222 04.00 PM

25-07-2024 2300987882 CHUMKI ADAK MCA_NEW MCSL-222 04.00 PM

25-07-2024 2301396858 ASHIS MAHATA MCA_NEW MCSL-222 04.00 PM

25-07-2024 2354150458 MITHUN GHOSH MCA_NEW MCSL-222 04.00 PM

25-07-2024 2354150674 TARUN KANTI DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-222 04.00 PM

25-07-2024 2354450959 ABHIJIT DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-222 04.00 PM

25-07-2024 2351218092 VIVEK KR RAI MCA_NEW MCSL-222 04.00 PM

25-07-2024 2300114712 ANKITA GORAI MCA_NEW MCSL-222 04.00 PM

25-07-2024 2353531341 TANUSHREE SEN MCA_NEW MCSL-222 04.00 PM

25-07-2024 2250635668 SUKANYA RAY CHAUDHURI MCA_NEW MCSL-222 04.00 PM

26-07-2024 2252812253 VIKASH SINGH MCA_NEW MCSL-223 09.00 AM

26-07-2024 2351214287 NISHU KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL-223 09.00 AM

26-07-2024 2351215956 SWARUP HAIT MCA_NEW MCSL-223 09.00 AM

26-07-2024 2352464444 SOUMIK GUPTA MCA_NEW MCSL-223 09.00 AM

26-07-2024 2354150859 ANNUBHUTI CHATTERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-223 09.00 AM

26-07-2024 2350082606 RUKSAR PARVEEN MCA_NEW MCSL-223 09.00 AM

26-07-2024 2106441649 TANIYA MALAKAR MCA_NEW MCSL-223 09.00 AM

26-07-2024 2200889183 SNEHA BISWAS MCA_NEW MCSL-223 09.00 AM

26-07-2024 2350074792 ABIR DAS DALAL MCA_NEW MCSL-223 09.00 AM

26-07-2024 2350246952 PRANAY BISWAS MCA_NEW MCSL-223 09.00 AM

26-07-2024 2351214800 RAJEN TARAFDER MCA_NEW MCSL-223 09.00 AM

26-07-2024 2352218604 ABHILASA DATTA MCA_NEW MCSL-223 09.00 AM

26-07-2024 2352462354 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH MCA_NEW MCSL-223 09.00 AM

26-07-2024 2354447657 PARMANAND KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL-223 09.00 AM

26-07-2024 2105754248 ANANYA BANDYOPADHYAY MCA_NEW MCSL-223 09.00 AM

26-07-2024 2201290081 TAHSEEN ALAM MCA_NEW MCSL-223 09.00 AM

26-07-2024 2350097519 LAHAREE MANNA MCA_NEW MCSL-223 09.00 AM

26-07-2024 2351214749 SUBHAJIT ROY MCA_NEW MCSL-223 09.00 AM

26-07-2024 2351217157 SOUVIK MUKHERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-223 09.00 AM

26-07-2024 2351217455 NAVEEN KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL-223 09.00 AM
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26-07-2024 2351890980 AMIT TIWARI MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM

26-07-2024 2352462740 SMRITIMOY CHAKRABORTY MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM

26-07-2024 2300249739 KUMAR DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM

26-07-2024 2350060417 MD MOSTOFA RAHMAN MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM

26-07-2024 2350446729 RANJAN GANGULY MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM

26-07-2024 2350568943 SUSMITA MUKHERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM

26-07-2024 2352826630 ARPITA ZAMINDER MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM

26-07-2024 2353530638 ATUL KUMAR YADAV MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM

26-07-2024 2352827386 PRADIPTA DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM

26-07-2024 2300032430 RIMA GHOSH MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM

26-07-2024 2350407682 SOUVIK DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM

26-07-2024 2350569235 SUBHAJIT SARDAR MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM

26-07-2024 2351215072 ABHINAVA BHATTACHARYA MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM

26-07-2024 2352826775 AVISEK DUTTA MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM

26-07-2024 2353530920 SWAGATA SAHOO MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM

26-07-2024 2350446816 BRAJAGOPAL MANNA MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM

26-07-2024 2351214862 SAMADRITA SENGUPTA MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM

26-07-2024 2352460691 SRIKANTA NANDI MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM

26-07-2024 2352463448 PRATYASHA BHOWMICK MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM

26-07-2024 2352464887 SUBRATA BHUNIA MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM

26-07-2024 2353902247 SAHENI PATRA MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM

26-07-2024 2200476106 SUBHASHREE BERA MCA_NEW MCSL-223 02.00 PM

26-07-2024 2300410062 GAUTAM RAJ MCA_NEW MCSL-223 02.00 PM

26-07-2024 2301479844 PAYEL KUNDU MCA_NEW MCSL-223 02.00 PM

26-07-2024 2351218580 SOUMYADIP BHATTACHARYA MCA_NEW MCSL-223 02.00 PM

26-07-2024 2352826965 ATASHI GHOSH MCA_NEW MCSL-223 02.00 PM

26-07-2024 2354151011 MAJARUL HOCK GHARAMI MCA_NEW MCSL-223 02.00 PM

26-07-2024 2350924108 SIDDHARTHA SANKAR BAIRAGI MCA_NEW MCSL-223 02.00 PM

26-07-2024 2354150381 PAROMITA MISTRY MCA_NEW MCSL-223 02.00 PM

26-07-2024 2350263184 SHAHIN AHMED BARBHUIYA MCA_NEW MCSL-223 02.00 PM

26-07-2024 2351217964 PRIYA MAHARANA MCA_NEW MCSL-223 02.00 PM

26-07-2024 2351218451 ANIRUDDH KUMAR GUPTA MCA_NEW MCSL-223 02.00 PM

26-07-2024 2351891903 DILAWAR HOSSAIN MCA_NEW MCSL-223 02.00 PM

26-07-2024 2351892725 SHRUTI SARKAR MCA_NEW MCSL-223 02.00 PM

26-07-2024 2352461851 SOURADEEP ROY MCA_NEW MCSL-223 02.00 PM

26-07-2024 2350407893 VIKASH KUMAR SAH MCA_NEW MCSL-223 02.00 PM

26-07-2024 2354151120 RITHIK SHAW MCA_NEW MCSL-223 02.00 PM

26-07-2024 2100935433 SASWATA MUKHERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-223 02.00 PM

26-07-2024 2300609584 RAJAT MISHRA MCA_NEW MCSL-223 02.00 PM

26-07-2024 2350019820 SWARUP KUMAR SAHA MCA_NEW MCSL-223 02.00 PM

26-07-2024 2350126134 SOUBHAGYA MALLIK MCA_NEW MCSL-223 02.00 PM

26-07-2024 2350126392 DEBANGANA DUTTA MCA_NEW MCSL-223 02.00 PM

26-07-2024 2350242411 AFREEN ALI MCA_NEW MCSL-223 04.00 PM

26-07-2024 2351082030 SUKUMAR BHATTACHARYYA MCA_NEW MCSL-223 04.00 PM

26-07-2024 2351892392 ASHMINA KHATUN MCA_NEW MCSL-223 04.00 PM

26-07-2024 2352464613 KAJORI CHOUDHURY MCA_NEW MCSL-223 04.00 PM

26-07-2024 2352862875 SUBRATA NANDI MCA_NEW MCSL-223 04.00 PM

26-07-2024 2250287691 MADHUMANTI NASKAR MCA_NEW MCSL-223 04.00 PM

26-07-2024 2300988493 KUSUM CHOWDHURY MCA_NEW MCSL-223 04.00 PM

26-07-2024 2351216103 DEBLINA BHATTACHERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-223 04.00 PM

26-07-2024 2300987692 SURAJIT ADAK MCA_NEW MCSL-223 04.00 PM

26-07-2024 2300987809 RUMKI ADAK MCA_NEW MCSL-223 04.00 PM

26-07-2024 2300987882 CHUMKI ADAK MCA_NEW MCSL-223 04.00 PM

26-07-2024 2301396858 ASHIS MAHATA MCA_NEW MCSL-223 04.00 PM

26-07-2024 2354150458 MITHUN GHOSH MCA_NEW MCSL-223 04.00 PM

26-07-2024 2354150674 TARUN KANTI DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-223 04.00 PM

26-07-2024 2354450959 ABHIJIT DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-223 04.00 PM

26-07-2024 2108036856 SAMARJIT DE MCA_NEW MCSL-223 04.00 PM

26-07-2024 2351218092 VIVEK KR RAI MCA_NEW MCSL-223 04.00 PM

26-07-2024 2100934503 MUNMUN CHATTERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-223 04.00 PM

26-07-2024 2300114712 ANKITA GORAI MCA_NEW MCSL-223 04.00 PM

26-07-2024 2351216227 SANGITA DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-223 04.00 PM

26-07-2024 2353531341 TANUSHREE SEN MCA_NEW MCSL-223 04.00 PM

27-07-2024 2300988620 SHUBHAM SINGH MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM

27-07-2024 2252812253 VIKASH SINGH MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM

27-07-2024 2250943130 SOUMEN KUNDU MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM

27-07-2024 2106126400 CHANDAN KUMAR RAY MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM
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27-07-2024 2200889183 SNEHA BISWAS MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM

27-07-2024 2301557269 AFSARA PARVEEN MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM

27-07-2024 2200545059 DIPTENDU MITRA MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM

27-07-2024 2200554071 DIKSHA SINGH MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM

27-07-2024 2200556475 RITU KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM

27-07-2024 2201290081 TAHSEEN ALAM MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM

27-07-2024 2252178534 SIBANGI DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM

27-07-2024 2250044161 PARAMITA GHOSH DASTIDAR MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM

27-07-2024 2105952583 ISHANI ROY MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM

27-07-2024 2300176993 MRINMOYEE DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM

27-07-2024 2100938812 ANKANEE CHANDRA MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM

27-07-2024 2300266525 RAJARSHEE CHAKRABORTY MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM

27-07-2024 2300310947 PAYEL ROY MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM

27-07-2024 2300388204 PRIYANKA GANGULY MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM

27-07-2024 2300410062 GAUTAM RAJ MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

27-07-2024 2300608762 AYAN BISWAS MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

27-07-2024 2300944812 SIMRAN KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

27-07-2024 2300961656 UJJWAL BARMAN MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

27-07-2024 2200253519 ROUNAK SIMLAI MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

27-07-2024 2250207130 NISHI KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

27-07-2024 2252814338 SOHAN DUTTA MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

27-07-2024 2300033040 SUBHA JANA MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

27-07-2024 2300033288 RIYA BAG MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

27-07-2024 2300042736 SANTANU GHOSH MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

27-07-2024 2301135540 PAYAL BHATTACHARYYA MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

27-07-2024 2200178101 SUNANDA BOSE MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

27-07-2024 2253291015 BINANDA KISHORE MONDAL MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

27-07-2024 2300300337 PRIYA KAR MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

27-07-2024 2300988169 AMRITAPA DE MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

27-07-2024 2100937420 ARITRA NATH MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

27-07-2024 2300167672 SOUMYA PAUL MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

27-07-2024 2300609584 RAJAT MISHRA MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

27-07-2024 2300301919 SOURAV SENAPATI MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

27-07-2024 2250958779 AMISHA SHARMA MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

27-07-2024 2106881463 PRASENJIT BHATTACHARJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

27-07-2024 2250287691 MADHUMANTI NASKAR MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

27-07-2024 2300069594 SUKANYA MAJUMDAR MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

27-07-2024 2300142967 TIYASHA MONDAL MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

27-07-2024 2300988997 MOUMITA PAUL MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

27-07-2024 2200483110 SHUCHISMITA CHATTERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

27-07-2024 2300026139 PITAM SETH MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

27-07-2024 2300034480 PAYEL PAL MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

27-07-2024 2300268997 SHIULI BASAK MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

27-07-2024 2300987692 SURAJIT ADAK MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

27-07-2024 2300987809 RUMKI ADAK MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

27-07-2024 2300987882 CHUMKI ADAK MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

27-07-2024 2301396858 ASHIS MAHATA MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

27-07-2024 2252816290 SHAMAYITA SAHA MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

27-07-2024 2253159837 DEBAYAN BISWAS MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

27-07-2024 2300114712 ANKITA GORAI MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

27-07-2024 2250635668 SUKANYA RAY CHAUDHURI MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

29-07-2024 2300988620 SHUBHAM SINGH MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM

29-07-2024 2252812253 VIKASH SINGH MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM

29-07-2024 2250943130 SOUMEN KUNDU MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM

29-07-2024 2106126400 CHANDAN KUMAR RAY MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM

29-07-2024 2301557269 AFSARA PARVEEN MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM

29-07-2024 2200545059 DIPTENDU MITRA MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM

29-07-2024 2200554071 DIKSHA SINGH MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM

29-07-2024 2200556475 RITU KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM

29-07-2024 2201290081 TAHSEEN ALAM MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM

29-07-2024 2252178534 SIBANGI DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM

29-07-2024 2200391884 SOMA CHOWDHURY MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM

29-07-2024 2200403814 PRIYANKA KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM

29-07-2024 2250044161 PARAMITA GHOSH DASTIDAR MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM

29-07-2024 2200042455 ARPITA MUKHERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM

29-07-2024 2105952583 ISHANI ROY MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM

29-07-2024 2300176993 MRINMOYEE DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM
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29-07-2024 2100938812 ANKANEE CHANDRA MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM

29-07-2024 2200102451 AISHI GOSWAMI MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM

29-07-2024 2300266525 RAJARSHEE CHAKRABORTY MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM

29-07-2024 2300310947 PAYEL ROY MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM

29-07-2024 2300388204 PRIYANKA GANGULY MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM

29-07-2024 2300410062 GAUTAM RAJ MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM

29-07-2024 2300608762 AYAN BISWAS MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM

29-07-2024 2300944812 SIMRAN KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM

29-07-2024 2300961656 UJJWAL BARMAN MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM

29-07-2024 2200434543 AMIT BISWAS MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM

29-07-2024 2252814338 SOHAN DUTTA MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM

29-07-2024 2300033040 SUBHA JANA MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM

29-07-2024 2300033288 RIYA BAG MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM

29-07-2024 2300042736 SANTANU GHOSH MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM

29-07-2024 2301135540 PAYAL BHATTACHARYYA MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM

29-07-2024 2200178101 SUNANDA BOSE MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM

29-07-2024 2253291015 BINANDA KISHORE MONDAL MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM

29-07-2024 2300300337 PRIYA KAR MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM

29-07-2024 2300988169 AMRITAPA DE MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM

29-07-2024 2300167672 SOUMYA PAUL MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM

29-07-2024 2300609584 RAJAT MISHRA MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-07-2024 2300301919 SOURAV SENAPATI MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-07-2024 2250958779 AMISHA SHARMA MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-07-2024 2106881463 PRASENJIT BHATTACHARJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-07-2024 2300069594 SUKANYA MAJUMDAR MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-07-2024 2300142967 TIYASHA MONDAL MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-07-2024 2300988997 MOUMITA PAUL MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-07-2024 2200483110 SHUCHISMITA CHATTERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-07-2024 2300026139 PITAM SETH MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-07-2024 2300034480 PAYEL PAL MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-07-2024 2300268997 SHIULI BASAK MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-07-2024 2300987692 SURAJIT ADAK MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-07-2024 2300987809 RUMKI ADAK MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-07-2024 2300987882 CHUMKI ADAK MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-07-2024 2301396858 ASHIS MAHATA MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-07-2024 2252816290 SHAMAYITA SAHA MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-07-2024 2253159837 DEBAYAN BISWAS MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-07-2024 2300114712 ANKITA GORAI MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-07-2024 2250635668 SUKANYA RAY CHAUDHURI MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

30-07-2024 2250881912 BAISHAKHI KHARA BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-07-2024 2300973826 ARUNDHUTI BAGCHI BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-07-2024 2350096702 SANDIP MISHRA BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-07-2024 2351621718 SAYANTAN MISHRA BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-07-2024 2351633940 SUNITA DEY BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-07-2024 2400048785 MANISH MONDAL BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-07-2024 2400114357 PRITAM PATRA BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-07-2024 2400504078 SOUVAGYA BALA BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-07-2024 2401370570 SAYAN BHATTACHARJEE BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-07-2024 2401978955 SUPRIYO PAIK BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-07-2024 2351616692 SUBHRAJEET DUTTA BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-07-2024 2100629285 AJAY SHARMA BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-07-2024 2350894718 SOMENATH DAS BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-07-2024 2351621174 PRITI ROY BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-07-2024 2351766060 SUDIP SUTRADHAR BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-07-2024 2352989406 ARKO BHATTACHARJEE BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-07-2024 2400048770 ISHANI CHAKRABORTY BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-07-2024 2400743880 BANGITA PATRA BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-07-2024 2250034950 ARINDAM BASU BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-07-2024 2300009321 ANTIMA MISHRA BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-07-2024 2350895442 AMAN GUPTA BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-07-2024 2350895571 SOUMIK MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-07-2024 2353408738 BHUMI SHAW BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-07-2024 2401370461 SAYAN SAHA BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-07-2024 2100783080 SANJAY KR KUNDU BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-07-2024 2251321173 SANDHYA MANDAL BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-07-2024 2350441558 SUCHANDA DALAL BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-07-2024 2350495596 ABHIGYAN CHETTRI BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM
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30-07-2024 2400371524 MD SAMIR BCA BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-07-2024 2400745007 AATIF RIZWAN BCA BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-07-2024 2400745033 AYUSH KATYAL BCA BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-07-2024 2400746662 MANISH KUMAR PANDEY BCA BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-07-2024 2200038706 ROHIT GUPTA BCA BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-07-2024 2351049515 ARYAMAAN ASHRAF BCA BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-07-2024 2352845585 VIVEK ROY BCA BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-07-2024 2400743318 UMRAH BARI BCA BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-07-2024 2400743386 SAYED JAFAR EKHLAQUE BCA BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-07-2024 2400744401 ANGSHUMAN DALAI BCA BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-07-2024 2401137038 JOY NASKAR BCA BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-07-2024 2401137146 TAPAS JANA BCA BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-07-2024 2105180746 UDVAS BHATTACHARYA BCA BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-07-2024 2351635521 KANISHK MENON BCA BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-07-2024 2354055445 SHREYA PRASAD BCA BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-07-2024 2354056190 MANOJ ROY BCA BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-07-2024 2400048893 ADHIRAJ SINHA BCA BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-07-2024 2400114090 FIRDOUS GAYEN BCA BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-07-2024 2400114418 CHIRANJIT PRAMANIK BCA BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-07-2024 2400214464 SAMIR MONDAL BCA BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-07-2024 2400214654 SHOVAN HALDER BCA BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-07-2024 2400434520 KESHABGAYEN BCA BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-07-2024 2401370760 SAMARJYOTI DAS BCA BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-07-2024 2401723466 SUPRADIP ROY BCA BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-07-2024 2250885760 J V SPARTACUS BCA BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-07-2024 2350524061 ALAPAN SAMANTA BCA BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-07-2024 2351621467 MRINMAY GAJOR BCA BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-07-2024 2353818861 ANNAY BALA BCA BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-07.2024 2400503831 SUBARNA DAS BCA BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30-07.2024 2400743766 BISWARUP DEY BCA BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30-07.2024 2400747484 BASUDAV GIRI BCA BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30-07.2024 2401920531 AMITAVA  RAY BCA BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30-07.2024 2000971606 PAPPU RAM BCA BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30-07.2024 2350894019 MODASSIR ISLAM BCA BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30-07.2024 2351616100 ANURAG BIKASH BOSE BCA BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30-07.2024 2353819092 SAYAN DAS BCA BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30-07.2024 2400048701 SHUBHAJIT HAZRA BCA BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30-07.2024 2400114059 TANIA SAHA BCA BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30-07.2024 2400114212 PRITHWIRAJ DOLAI BCA BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30-07.2024 2400214510 PRANAB KUMAR MAITY BCA BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30-07.2024 2400503976 SUBIR DAS BCA BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30-07.2024 2400743513 SRIPARNA HALDER BCA BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30-07.2024 2400744823 SUTAPA MAITY BCA BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30-07.2024 2400747036 ANUBHAB ROYCHOWDHURY BCA BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30-07.2024 2400747437 ANKITA BHUNIA BCA BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30-07.2024 2401210870 TANUJA GIRI BCA BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30-07.2024 2401920486 BIVASH KARAN BCA BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30-07.2024 2401964036 SUPRAVA MAITY DAS BCA BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30-07.2024 2250894632 ARYA DUTATREYA SAHOO BCA BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30-07.2024 2351623500 ANANYA HAZRA BCA BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30-07.2024 2353830574 ADITYA CHOWRASIA BCA BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30-07.2024 2401152198 CHANDA NASKAR BCA BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30-07.2024 2401370420 BAQAR ABBAS QUAZILBASH BCA BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30-07.2024 2350894087 PRITAM KUMAR BCA BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30-07.2024 2353819050 ARNAB DAS BCA BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30-07.2024 2400048759 ARIJIT GHOSH BCA BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30-07.2024 2400048825 SREETOM DHOLEY BCA BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30-07.2024 2350524122 KRISHNAKOLI ROY BCA BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30-07.2024 2400504165 PARTHA PRATIM DAS BCA BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30-07.2024 2401723635 SINIGDHO DAS BCA BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30-07.2024 2350028035 MOHAMMAD DANISH BCA BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30-07.2024 2350895015 INDRAJIT MAITY BCA BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30-07.2024 2352238719 GIRIDHARI PRAMANIK BCA BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30-07.2024 2400504191 SUJOY DAS BCA BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30-07.2024 2251790817 RAJDIP DUTTA BCA BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30-07.2024 2350441368 KALYAN SUNDAR GIRI BCA BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30-07.2024 2350876801 YUVRAJ MAJUMDAR BCA BCSL-013 04.00 PM
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30-07.2024 2351622735 TRESHITA DAS BCA BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30-07.2024 2352846241 ALIK SAHA BCA BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30-07.2024 2250880264 SANJU SAMANTA BCA BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30-07.2024 2300311305 SUMAN MONDAL BCA BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30-07.2024 2350523949 RUPSA MONDAL BCA BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30-07.2024 2353773160 NILIMA BARICK BCA BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30-07.2024 2108385478 RAJSHREE SHAW BCA BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30-07.2024 2351615649 SUBRANEEL GHOSH BCA BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30-07.2024 2400114465 KALLOL DHARA BCA BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30-07.2024 2400114491 ARIF BILLAH BCA BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30-07.2024 2400114547 AVIJIT BANERJEE BCA BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30-07.2024 2400214891 NABAGATA DEBNATH BCA BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30-07.2024 2400371669 SIDDHARTHA SARATHI MONDAL BCA BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30-07.2024 2250344678 SUBIR KUMAR PRATIHAR BCA BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30-07.2024 2400747530 HARIDAS KARMAKAR BCA BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30-07.2024 2401370522 MANAS DEY BCA BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30-07.2024 2401374852 SUBHAM DAS BCA BCSL-013 04.00 PM

31-07.2024 2250878930 SOURAJEET GUHA BISWAS BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31-07.2024 2350096702 SANDIP MISHRA BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31-07.2024 2350229512 SUBROTA DAS BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31-07.2024 2350238509 BIPLAB BHADURI BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31-07.2024 2351048231 UDIT MIDDYA BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31-07.2024 2351617940 KALYANI MANNA BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31-07.2024 2351632420 DEEP SARKAR BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31-07.2024 2351633940 SUNITA DEY BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31-07.2024 2352846874 AKASH HAZRA BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31-07.2024 2351616692 SUBHRAJEET DUTTA BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31-07.2024 2352847715 ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31-07.2024 2350015568 PRITHWIRAJ BANERJEE BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31-07.2024 2350049465 JAMIRUDDIN ANSARI BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31-07.2024 2350171386 SAHIL RANA BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31-07.2024 2350484246 SHIRSHA DAS BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31-07.2024 2350523996 KABITA MIDDYA BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31-07.2024 2350894718 SOMENATH DAS BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31-07.2024 2351621174 PRITI ROY BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31-07.2024 2351631721 SAHELI GURUNG BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31-07.2024 2351766060 SUDIP SUTRADHAR BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31-07.2024 2107417400 RIYA SINGH BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31-07.2024 2350292032 NIKESH TIWARI BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31-07.2024 2350304529 ANKIT PRASAD BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31-07.2024 2350381485 SWATILEKHA GUPTA BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31-07.2024 2350524499 TITAS MANNA BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31-07.2024 2350895442 AMAN GUPTA BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31-07.2024 2350901988 KAUSHIK DAS BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31-07.2024 2351428653 SAYON MANNA BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31-07.2024 2352848250 MD SALMAN BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31-07.2024 2353408738 BHUMI SHAW BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31-07.2024 2250879427 CHANDAN MANDAL BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31-07.2024 2350441558 SUCHANDA DALAL BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31-07.2024 2350331735 PRABHAT KUMAR SAGAR BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31-07.2024 2105765828 SNEHA GUPTA BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31-07.2024 2200038706 ROHIT GUPTA BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31-07.2024 2350042373 MD ZULQARNAIN BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31-07.2024 2350067129 ANIMESH MISHRA BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31-07.2024 2350170230 MD AYAAN IMAMM BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31-07.2024 2350171196 MD AKIF ZAFFAR BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31-07.2024 2350895709 ROHAN KUMAR PRASAD BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31-07.2024 2351049515 ARYAMAAN ASHRAF BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31-07.2024 2351050080 NANDITA PAKHIRA BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31-07.2024 2351050331 SOUMYADIP SINGH BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31-07.2024 2351614920 KROVVIDI VEERESH SRISRISATYAAK BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31-07.2024 2351615715 NEHA SHAW BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31-07.2024 2351616943 ANINDITA MUKHOPADHYAY BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31-07.2024 2351677342 ARKADEB MUKHOPADHYAY BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31-07.2024 2352845585 VIVEK ROY BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31-07.2024 2353408851 TAMANNA SUR BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31-07.2024 191095307 MD HABIB AHMED BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31-07.2024 2350042141 MD SHAHID AFRIDI BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM
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31-07.2024 2350042265 MD SAMIR BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31-07.2024 2351631969 RAUSHAN KUMAR BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31-07.2024 2354055445 SHREYA PRASAD BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31-07.2024 2250222690 SAMPAD PATRA BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31-07.2024 2250885760 J V SPARTACUS BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31-07.2024 2300496852 ALAPAN SAMANTA BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31-07.2024 2350059972 DHRUBAJYOTI BERA BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31-07.2024 2350131892 SHIBSANKAR MANNA BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31-07.2024 2350483907 DARKSHA ANJUM BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31-07.2024 2350524061 ALAPAN SAMANTA BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31-07.2024 2351630263 SOMNATH GUCHHAIT BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31-07.2024 2352238998 RUPASI BHOWMIK BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31-07.2024 2352841738 SOUMYADIP GHOSH BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31-07.2024 2000971606 PAPPU RAM BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31-07.2024 2100282621 RITAM MAJI BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31-07.2024 2106362149 ARNAB HALDER BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31-07.2024 2350894019 MODASSIR ISLAM BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31-07.2024 2351048355 JAYANTA DAS BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31-07.2024 2351621066 PRIYAMBADA SINGH BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31-07.2024 2250894632 ARYA DUTATREYA SAHOO BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31-07.2024 2350381335 SHAKSHI PRASAD BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31-07.2024 2300341676 SIBNATH CHOWDHURY BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31-07.2024 2300496770 SWAGATA BAG BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31-07.2024 2350002827 ARNAB SAMANTA BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31-07.2024 2300390855 SANDIPAN NAYAK BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31-07.2024 2350440510 PROSANTA BHANJA BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31-07.2024 2351614616 MOHD ALAMEEN AKHTAR BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31-07.2024 2252998425 RENU BALMIKI BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31-07.2024 2350028035 MOHAMMAD DANISH BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31-07.2024 2105407526 SANDIP DUTTA BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31-07.2024 2350205383 RANAJIT BAR BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31-07.2024 2350876801 YUVRAJ MAJUMDAR BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31-07.2024 2351729940 MD NAWAZISH KHAN BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31-07.2024 2352847994 ABIR DEY BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31-07.2024 2107369955 SAYANTIKA HALDER BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31-07.2024 2300311305 SUMAN MONDAL BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31-07.2024 2300341758 PRASENJIT PAUL BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31-07.2024 2350058805 ADITYA MONDAL BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31-07.2024 2350293785 SUSMITA DEY BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31-07.2024 2350308822 SHUBHADIP PALANGDAR BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31-07.2024 2350440398 TANMOY SANPUI BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31-07.2024 2350523949 RUPSA MONDAL BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31-07.2024 2350524415 SOUVIK MANNA BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31-07.2024 2350894786 NARGISH SABA BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31-07.2024 2351631378 TAMAL KANTI DAS BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31-07.2024 2351632564 KOUSHIK SAHA BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31-07.2024 2351634166 DEEP MAJI BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31-07.2024 2353773160 NILIMA BARICK BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31-07.2024 2003893066 HAREKRISHNA MAITY BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31-07.2024 2200851906 SAMICK GOSWAMI BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31-07.2024 2350151190 SAROMITA SAMANTA BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31-07.2024 2351615649 SUBRANEEL GHOSH BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31-07.2024 2350075572 DIBAKAR SARKAR BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31-07.2024 2351615145 JAVED ANSARI BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31-07.2024 2100261064 AVISHEK BANERJEE BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31-07.2024 2106365575 SOMA MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31-07.2024 2301385956 PRITAM SAHA BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31-07.2024 2350484293 KUMAR GAURAV BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31-07.2024 2351621282 BISWAJIT PAL BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31-07.2024 196094427 BRISTI GHOSH BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31-07.2024 2250344678 SUBIR KUMAR PRATIHAR BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31-07.2024 2250437092 BISWAJIT BAR BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31-07.2024 2300794760 AKASH GUPTA BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31-07.2024 2350103273 SUBHAM MITRA BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31-07.2024 2350328644 MANISH CHHETRY BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31-07.2024 2351049290 MARSHAL BURIULI BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31-07.2024 2351615490 SAROJANI KUMARI BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31-07.2024 2350524035 SANTOSH KUMAR SHAW BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM
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31-07-2024 2250271680 ABHISHEK SONI BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31-07-2024 2250878930 SOURAJEET GUHA BISWAS BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31-07-2024 2350096702 SANDIP MISHRA BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31-07-2024 2350229512 SUBROTA DAS BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31-07-2024 2350238509 BIPLAB BHADURI BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31-07-2024 2351048231 UDIT MIDDYA BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31-07-2024 2351617940 KALYANI MANNA BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31-07-2024 2351632420 DEEP SARKAR BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31-07-2024 2351633940 SUNITA DEY BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31-07-2024 2352846874 AKASH HAZRA BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31-07-2024 2351616692 SUBHRAJEET DUTTA BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31-07-2024 2352847715 ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31-07-2024 2350015568 PRITHWIRAJ BANERJEE BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31-07-2024 2350049465 JAMIRUDDIN ANSARI BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31-07-2024 2350171386 SAHIL RANA BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31-07-2024 2350484246 SHIRSHA DAS BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31-07-2024 2350523996 KABITA MIDDYA BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31-07-2024 2350894718 SOMENATH DAS BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31-07-2024 2351621174 PRITI ROY BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31-07-2024 2351631721 SAHELI GURUNG BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31-07-2024 2351766060 SUDIP SUTRADHAR BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31-07-2024 2107370257 SUMAN MONDAL BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31-07-2024 2300009321 ANTIMA MISHRA BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31-07-2024 2350292032 NIKESH TIWARI BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31-07-2024 2350304529 ANKIT PRASAD BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31-07-2024 2350381485 SWATILEKHA GUPTA BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31-07-2024 2350524499 TITAS MANNA BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31-07-2024 2350895442 AMAN GUPTA BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31-07-2024 2350901988 KAUSHIK DAS BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31-07-2024 2351428653 SAYON MANNA BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31-07-2024 2352848250 MD SALMAN BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31-07-2024 2353408738 BHUMI SHAW BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31-07-2024 2350441558 SUCHANDA DALAL BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31-07-2024 2100181539 SAYANDEEP SOREN BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31-07-2024 2350331735 PRABHAT KUMAR SAGAR BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31-07-2024 2200038706 ROHIT GUPTA BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31-07-2024 2200679171 SOUROJYOTI DEY BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31-07-2024 2350042373 MD ZULQARNAIN BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31-07-2024 2350067129 ANIMESH MISHRA BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31-07-2024 2350170230 MD AYAAN IMAMM BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31-07-2024 2350171196 MD AKIF ZAFFAR BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31-07-2024 2350895709 ROHAN KUMAR PRASAD BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31-07-2024 2351049515 ARYAMAAN ASHRAF BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31-07-2024 2351614920 KROVVIDI VEERESH SRISRISATYAAK BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31-07-2024 2351615715 NEHA SHAW BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31-07-2024 2351616943 ANINDITA MUKHOPADHYAY BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31-07-2024 2351677342 ARKADEB MUKHOPADHYAY BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31-07-2024 2352845585 VIVEK ROY BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31-07-2024 2353408851 TAMANNA SUR BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31-07-2024 191095307 MD HABIB AHMED BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31-07-2024 2350042141 MD SHAHID AFRIDI BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31-07-2024 2350042265 MD SAMIR BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31-07-2024 2351631969 RAUSHAN KUMAR BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31-07-2024 2354055445 SHREYA PRASAD BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31-07-2024 2250222690 SAMPAD PATRA BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31-07-2024 2300227128 GOUTAM NAYAK BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31-07-2024 2300234940 ASHISH PRAMANIK BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31-07-2024 2300496852 ALAPAN SAMANTA BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31-07-2024 2350059972 DHRUBAJYOTI BERA BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31-07-2024 2350131892 SHIBSANKAR MANNA BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31-07-2024 2350483907 DARKSHA ANJUM BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31-07-2024 2350524061 ALAPAN SAMANTA BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31-07-2024 2351630263 SOMNATH GUCHHAIT BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31-07-2024 2352238998 RUPASI BHOWMIK BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31-07-2024 2352841738 SOUMYADIP GHOSH BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31-07-2024 2000971606 PAPPU RAM BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31-07-2024 2100282621 RITAM MAJI BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM
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31-07-2024 2100285997 SABUJ DAS BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31-07-2024 2106362149 ARNAB HALDER BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31-07-2024 2107236438 SAGAR MONDAL BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31-07-2024 2107260368 SANI MAITY BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31-07-2024 2250884315 RAUNAK BOSE BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31-07-2024 2251790381 SUBHODEEP ADHIKARY BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31-07-2024 2350894019 MODASSIR ISLAM BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31-07-2024 2351048355 JAYANTA DAS BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31-07-2024 2351621066 PRIYAMBADA SINGH BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31-07-2024 2250894632 ARYA DUTATREYA SAHOO BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31-07-2024 2350381335 SHAKSHI PRASAD BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31-07-2024 2000978133 SAYAN CHATTERJEE BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31-07-2024 2350002827 ARNAB SAMANTA BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31-07-2024 2350440510 PROSANTA BHANJA BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31-07-2024 2351614616 MOHD ALAMEEN AKHTAR BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31-07-2024 2107371886 SOURAV DOLAI BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31-07-2024 2108107630 SAIKAT SAMANTA BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31-07-2024 2250885630 SUBHAM CHAUDHURI BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31-07-2024 2252998425 RENU BALMIKI BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31-07-2024 2350028035 MOHAMMAD DANISH BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31-07-2024 2105407526 SANDIP DUTTA BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31-07-2024 2350205383 RANAJIT BAR BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31-07-2024 2350876801 YUVRAJ MAJUMDAR BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31-07-2024 2351729940 MD NAWAZISH KHAN BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31-07-2024 2352847994 ABIR DEY BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31-07-2024 2300311305 SUMAN MONDAL BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31-07-2024 2350058805 ADITYA MONDAL BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31-07-2024 2350293785 SUSMITA DEY BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31-07-2024 2350308822 SHUBHADIP PALANGDAR BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31-07-2024 2350440398 TANMOY SANPUI BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31-07-2024 2350524415 SOUVIK MANNA BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31-07-2024 2350894786 NARGISH SABA BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31-07-2024 2351631378 TAMAL KANTI DAS BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31-07-2024 2351632564 KOUSHIK SAHA BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31-07-2024 2351634166 DEEP MAJI BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31-07-2024 2003893066 HAREKRISHNA MAITY BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31-07-2024 2107371459 ABHISHEK OJHA BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31-07-2024 2200851906 SAMICK GOSWAMI BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31-07-2024 2350151190 SAROMITA SAMANTA BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31-07-2024 2351615649 SUBRANEEL GHOSH BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31-07-2024 196056362 SUBIR KUMAR DALUI BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31-07-2024 2350075572 DIBAKAR SARKAR BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31-07-2024 2351615145 JAVED ANSARI BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31-07-2024 2100261064 AVISHEK BANERJEE BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31-07-2024 2106365575 SOMA MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31-07-2024 2301385956 PRITAM SAHA BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31-07-2024 2350484293 KUMAR GAURAV BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31-07-2024 2351621282 BISWAJIT PAL BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31-07-2024 2250344678 SUBIR KUMAR PRATIHAR BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31-07-2024 2250437092 BISWAJIT BAR BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31-07-2024 2251323129 ROHIT SAMANTA BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31-07-2024 2300794760 AKASH GUPTA BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31-07-2024 2350103273 SUBHAM MITRA BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31-07-2024 2350328644 MANISH CHHETRY BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31-07-2024 2351049290 MARSHAL BURIULI BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31-07-2024 2351615490 SAROJANI KUMARI BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31-07-2024 2100793196 SAMIR BARANWAL BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31-07-2024 2350524035 SANTOSH KUMAR SHAW BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

BATCH-1

01-08-2024 2250881912 BAISHAKHI KHARA BCA BCSL-032 09.00 PM

01-08-2024 2301512942 BISWAJIT DAS BCA BCSL-032 09.00 PM

01-08-2024 2300497210 PRIYANKA HUI BCA BCSL-032 09.00 PM

01-08-2024 2300151892 SHREYASI RAHA BCA BCSL-032 09.00 PM

01-08-2024 2300972985 SURAIYA PARVIN BCA BCSL-032 09.00 PM

01-08-2024 2253146336 IRISH MICHAEL BCA BCSL-032 09.00 PM

01-08-2024 2300497099 PRATIVA MANDAL BCA BCSL-032 09.00 PM

01-08-2024 196103311 APARNA DAS BCA BCSL-032 09.00 PM

01-08-2024 2106336197 CHUMKI SADHUKHAN BCA BCSL-032 09.00 PM

01-08-2024 2250438674 CHAITALI DAS BCA BCSL-032 09.00 PM
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01-08-2024 2252835644 RACHNA PRIYA BCA BCSL-032 09.00 PM

01-08-2024 2301385827 HALIMA KHATOON BCA BCSL-032 09.00 PM

01-08-2024 2100181539 SAYANDEEP SOREN BCA BCSL-032 09.00 PM

01-08-2024 191920278 ISHITA CHATTERJEE BCA BCSL-032 09.00 PM

01-08-2024 2252894903 AASUTOSH KUMAR CHOURASIA BCA BCSL-032 09.00 PM

01-08-2024 2252534363 DEBRUP BANERJEE BCA BCSL-032 09.00 PM

01-08-2024 2001738380 SHAKTI PADA BHUI BCA BCSL-032 09.00 PM

01-08-2024 2105967325 Y CHAITANYA BCA BCSL-032 09.00 PM

01-08-2024 2200336850 NILANJAN PANDA BCA BCSL-032 09.00 PM

01-08-2024 2250222690 SAMPAD PATRA BCA BCSL-032 09.00 PM

01-08-2024 2252831905 ADITYA PRASAD SONI BCA BCSL-032 09.00 PM

01-08-2024 2300227128 GOUTAM NAYAK BCA BCSL-032 09.00 PM

BATCH-2

01-08-2024 2300234940 ASHISH PRAMANIK BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01-08-2024 2300496852 ALAPAN SAMANTA BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01-08-2024 191061820 KUSHAL MONDAL BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01-08-2024 2000971606 PAPPU RAM BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01-08-2024 2100282621 RITAM MAJI BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01-08-2024 2100285997 SABUJ DAS BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01-08-2024 2105766104 ANAND KUMAR MONDAL BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01-08-2024 2106362149 ARNAB HALDER BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01-08-2024 2250036504 PRATIK DAS BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01-08-2024 2250111151 DIPANKAR HALDAR BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01-08-2024 2250331449 DEBABRATA MISHRA BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01-08-2024 2250884315 RAUNAK BOSE BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01-08-2024 2251790381 SUBHODEEP ADHIKARY BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01-08-2024 2300066851 SATWIK NASKAR BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01-08-2024 2300115350 DEBJIT PAL BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01-08-2024 2300169783 KOUSIK MANNA BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01-08-2024 2300495650 ADIL RAJA PAIK BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01-08-2024 2300554007 EHSAN KABIR BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01-08-2024 2301452550 CHINMOY MONDAL BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01-08-2024 2250894632 ARYA DUTATREYA SAHOO BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01-08-2024 2300341676 SIBNATH CHOWDHURY BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01-08-2024 2300496770 SWAGATA BAG BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

BATCH-3

01-08-2024 2300186944 TANUMOY GHOSH BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01-08-2024 2300390855 SANDIPAN NAYAK BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01-08-2024 2108107630 SAIKAT SAMANTA BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01-08-2024 2250553575 ARITRO BARUA BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01-08-2024 2300785285 SOUMILY DAS BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01-08-2024 2105326260 SRIJAN DAS BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01-08-2024 2105407526 SANDIP DUTTA BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01-08-2024 2250168394 MRINMOY GHOSH BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01-08-2024 2250879514 AMIT BISWAS BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01-08-2024 2250882919 SUBHANKAR SADHUKHAN BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01-08-2024 2251790817 RAJDIP DUTTA BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01-08-2024 2252835201 SUBHOJIT KAYAL BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01-08-2024 2003587718 ROSHNI KUMARI SINGH BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01-08-2024 2105810573 MOLLA MD TAKRIM BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01-08-2024 2300341758 PRASENJIT PAUL BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01-08-2024 2003893066 HAREKRISHNA MAITY BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01-08-2024 2200851906 SAMICK GOSWAMI BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01-08-2024 196171281 PRITAM NASKAR BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01-08-2024 2301385956 PRITAM SAHA BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01-08-2024 196094427 BRISTI GHOSH BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01-08-2024 2300794796 KAILASH MAITY BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01-08-2024 2100314143 DEBJEET GHOSH BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01-08-2024 2300968157 ARDDHENDU MANDAL BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

BATCH-1

01-08-2024 2301512942 BISWAJIT DAS BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01-08-2024 2300497210 PRIYANKA HUI BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01-08-2024 2300151892 SHREYASI RAHA BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01-08-2024 2300972985 SURAIYA PARVIN BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01-08-2024 2106115215 ROSHAN ROY BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01-08-2024 2107370257 SUMAN MONDAL BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01-08-2024 2107372413 HEMANT KUMAR BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01-08-2024 2253146336 IRISH MICHAEL BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01-08-2024 2300497099 PRATIVA MANDAL BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01-08-2024 187131750 BISHAL SHAW BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM
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01-08-2024 2250438674 CHAITALI DAS BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01-08-2024 2251321173 SANDHYA MANDAL BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01-08-2024 2252835644 RACHNA PRIYA BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01-08-2024 2301385827 HALIMA KHATOON BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01-08-2024 2100181539 SAYANDEEP SOREN BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01-08-2024 191920278 ISHITA CHATTERJEE BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01-08-2024 2252534363 DEBRUP BANERJEE BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01-08-2024 2001738380 SHAKTI PADA BHUI BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01-08-2024 2105967325 Y CHAITANYA BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

BATCH-2

01-08-2024 2200336850 NILANJAN PANDA BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01-08-2024 2252831905 ADITYA PRASAD SONI BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01-08-2024 2300227128 GOUTAM NAYAK BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01-08-2024 2300234940 ASHISH PRAMANIK BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01-08-2024 2300496852 ALAPAN SAMANTA BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01-08-2024 2000971606 PAPPU RAM BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01-08-2024 2100282621 RITAM MAJI BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01-08-2024 2105766104 ANAND KUMAR MONDAL BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01-08-2024 2106362149 ARNAB HALDER BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01-08-2024 2250036504 PRATIK DAS BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01-08-2024 2250331449 DEBABRATA MISHRA BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01-08-2024 2250884315 RAUNAK BOSE BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01-08-2024 2251790381 SUBHODEEP ADHIKARY BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01-08-2024 2300066851 SATWIK NASKAR BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01-08-2024 2300115350 DEBJIT PAL BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01-08-2024 2300169783 KOUSIK MANNA BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01-08-2024 2300495650 ADIL RAJA PAIK BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01-08-2024 2300554007 EHSAN KABIR BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01-08-2024 2301452550 CHINMOY MONDAL BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

BATCH-3

01-08-2024 2250894632 ARYA DUTATREYA SAHOO BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01-08-2024 2300341676 SIBNATH CHOWDHURY BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01-08-2024 2300496770 SWAGATA BAG BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01-08-2024 2300186944 TANUMOY GHOSH BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01-08-2024 2250553575 ARITRO BARUA BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01-08-2024 2252894971 SAAHEB PREET SINGH BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01-08-2024 2300785285 SOUMILY DAS BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01-08-2024 2105326260 SRIJAN DAS BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01-08-2024 2250168394 MRINMOY GHOSH BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01-08-2024 2250879514 AMIT BISWAS BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01-08-2024 2250882919 SUBHANKAR SADHUKHAN BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01-08-2024 2003587718 ROSHNI KUMARI SINGH BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01-08-2024 2250880264 SANJU SAMANTA BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01-08-2024 2300341758 PRASENJIT PAUL BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01-08-2024 196056362 SUBIR KUMAR DALUI BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01-08-2024 2002873424 ANUSREE DE BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01-08-2024 2300794796 KAILASH MAITY BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01-08-2024 2100314143 DEBJEET GHOSH BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01-08-2024 2300968157 ARDDHENDU MANDAL BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

BATCH-1

02-08-2024 2250881912 BAISHAKHI KHARA BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

02-08-2024 2301512942 BISWAJIT DAS BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

02-08-2024 2300497210 PRIYANKA HUI BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

02-08-2024 2300151892 SHREYASI RAHA BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

02-08-2024 2300972985 SURAIYA PARVIN BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

02-08-2024 2105998563 KAJAL AGRAWAL BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

02-08-2024 2107370257 SUMAN MONDAL BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

02-08-2024 2107372413 HEMANT KUMAR BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

02-08-2024 2107417400 RIYA SINGH BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

02-08-2024 2253146336 IRISH MICHAEL BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

02-08-2024 2300497099 PRATIVA MANDAL BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

02-08-2024 2251321173 SANDHYA MANDAL BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

02-08-2024 2252835644 RACHNA PRIYA BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

02-08-2024 2301385827 HALIMA KHATOON BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

02-08-2024 2100181539 SAYANDEEP SOREN BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

02-08-2024 191920278 ISHITA CHATTERJEE BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

02-08-2024 2200433043 NISBA PARVEEN BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

02-08-2024 2200608619 SYED MD TOUSIF BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

02-08-2024 2200679171 SOUROJYOTI DEY BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

02-08-2024 2252534363 DEBRUP BANERJEE BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM
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02-08-2024 2001738380 SHAKTI PADA BHUI BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

02-08-2024 2105967325 Y CHAITANYA BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

BATCH-2

02-08-2024 2200336850 NILANJAN PANDA BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

02-08-2024 2251324275 SUBHADEEP SHIT BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

02-08-2024 2252831905 ADITYA PRASAD SONI BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

02-08-2024 2300227128 GOUTAM NAYAK BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

02-08-2024 2300234940 ASHISH PRAMANIK BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

02-08-2024 2300496852 ALAPAN SAMANTA BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

02-08-2024 191061820 KUSHAL MONDAL BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

02-08-2024 2000971606 PAPPU RAM BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

02-08-2024 2100282621 RITAM MAJI BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

02-08-2024 2105775929 PIJUSH ADAK BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

02-08-2024 2106362149 ARNAB HALDER BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

02-08-2024 2250036504 PRATIK DAS BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

02-08-2024 2250111151 DIPANKAR HALDAR BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

02-08-2024 2250331449 DEBABRATA MISHRA BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

02-08-2024 2300066851 SATWIK NASKAR BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

02-08-2024 2300115350 DEBJIT PAL BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

02-08-2024 2300169783 KOUSIK MANNA BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

02-08-2024 2300495650 ADIL RAJA PAIK BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

02-08-2024 2300554007 EHSAN KABIR BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

02-08-2024 2301452550 CHINMOY MONDAL BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

02-08-2024 2107371510 LABONI MONDAL BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

02-08-2024 2250894632 ARYA DUTATREYA SAHOO BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

BATCH-3

02-08-2024 196151470 BARSHA SUR BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

02-08-2024 2300341676 SIBNATH CHOWDHURY BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

02-08-2024 2300496770 SWAGATA BAG BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

02-08-2024 2300186944 TANUMOY GHOSH BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

02-08-2024 2108107630 SAIKAT SAMANTA BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

02-08-2024 2250553575 ARITRO BARUA BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

02-08-2024 2300785285 SOUMILY DAS BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

02-08-2024 2105326260 SRIJAN DAS BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

02-08-2024 2105407526 SANDIP DUTTA BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

02-08-2024 2250168394 MRINMOY GHOSH BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

02-08-2024 2250879514 AMIT BISWAS BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

02-08-2024 2250882919 SUBHANKAR SADHUKHAN BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

02-08-2024 2250885420 SAPTAK BANERJEE BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

02-08-2024 2003587718 ROSHNI KUMARI SINGH BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

02-08-2024 2300341758 PRASENJIT PAUL BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

02-08-2024 2001727385 VISHAL KUMAR YADAV BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

02-08-2024 196171281 PRITAM NASKAR BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

02-08-2024 2002093177 RONIT SINHA BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

02-08-2024 196088312 SANGITA KUMARI VERMA BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

02-08-2024 2300794796 KAILASH MAITY BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

02-08-2024 2100314143 DEBJEET GHOSH BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

02-08-2024 2300968157 ARDDHENDU MANDAL BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

BATCH-1

02-08-2024 2250271680 ABHISHEK SONI BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

02-08-2024 186371064 VIJOY SHAW BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

02-08-2024 2250881912 BAISHAKHI KHARA BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

02-08-2024 2002862780 ANKUR GHOSH BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

02-08-2024 2250883181 SOMNATH MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

02-08-2024 2004264957 PRAYAS ADAK BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

02-08-2024 2105998563 KAJAL AGRAWAL BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

02-08-2024 2106016953 SWARNALI MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

02-08-2024 187131750 BISHAL SHAW BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

02-08-2024 2100783080 SANJAY KR KUNDU BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

02-08-2024 2250380633 SURAJIT SAMANTA BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

02-08-2024 2100181539 SAYANDEEP SOREN BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

02-08-2024 2001366575 ARJUN CHAKRABORTY BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

02-08-2024 2105012357 SUMAN BOSU BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

02-08-2024 2106364080 MD SAHEB SIDDIQUEE BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

02-08-2024 2108388517 ANIKET KUMAR RAM BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

02-08-2024 2200144842 PUSPITA MANNA BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

02-08-2024 2250580755 KIRAN MONDAL BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

02-08-2024 2252894903 AASUTOSH KUMAR CHOURASIA BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

02-08-2024 196059676 SUBHA DHAR BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

BATCH-2
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02-08-2024 2252747395 ESHIKA KUMARI SHAW BCA BCSL-43 12.00PM

02-08-2024 196119535 NEHA KAUR BCA BCSL-43 12.00PM

02-08-2024 2106082765 SHAWN KUMAR DUYA BCA BCSL-43 12.00PM

02-08-2024 2200336850 NILANJAN PANDA BCA BCSL-43 12.00PM

02-08-2024 2250110010 MITHUN SARKAR BCA BCSL-43 12.00PM

02-08-2024 2250222690 SAMPAD PATRA BCA BCSL-43 12.00PM

02-08-2024 2250373320 KAMAL DAS BCA BCSL-43 12.00PM

02-08-2024 2250436408 PRITAM KUMAR GHOSH BCA BCSL-43 12.00PM

02-08-2024 2251324275 SUBHADEEP SHIT BCA BCSL-43 12.00PM

02-08-2024 191030209 SUBHO BISWAS BCA BCSL-43 12.00PM

02-08-2024 191061820 KUSHAL MONDAL BCA BCSL-43 12.00PM

02-08-2024 196141107 RISHU KUMAR ROY BCA BCSL-43 12.00PM

02-08-2024 196171425 ROHIT KUMAR MAHATO BCA BCSL-43 12.00PM

02-08-2024 2105766104 ANAND KUMAR MONDAL BCA BCSL-43 12.00PM

02-08-2024 2106363715 ROBI DUTTA BCA BCSL-43 12.00PM

02-08-2024 2107260368 SANI MAITY BCA BCSL-43 12.00PM

02-08-2024 2250111151 DIPANKAR HALDAR BCA BCSL-43 12.00PM

02-08-2024 2250187990 SUDIPTA PAUL BCA BCSL-43 12.00PM

02-08-2024 2250884315 RAUNAK BOSE BCA BCSL-43 12.00PM

02-08-2024 2251790381 SUBHODEEP ADHIKARY BCA BCSL-43 12.00PM

BATCH-3

02-08-2024 2252378888 HARSHIT SHETH BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

02-08-2024 2003275047 JAYOTI ROY BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

02-08-2024 196114883 RINKI KESARI BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

02-08-2024 2250626408 PRODIPTA GHOSH BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

02-08-2024 196171314 LAXMI SHARMA BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

02-08-2024 2200835171 SHRABANI GHOSH BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

02-08-2024 2250883345 PANKAJ KUMAR PANDIT BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

02-08-2024 2107371886 SOURAV DOLAI BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

02-08-2024 2108107630 SAIKAT SAMANTA BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

02-08-2024 2200523424 SOUMIK SINGH BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

02-08-2024 2200832676 SURAJIT MAITY BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

02-08-2024 2250244370 MD SOHAIL BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

02-08-2024 2250885630 SUBHAM CHAUDHURI BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

02-08-2024 2252894971 SAAHEB PREET SINGH BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

02-08-2024 2250885420 SAPTAK BANERJEE BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

02-08-2024 2251790817 RAJDIP DUTTA BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

02-08-2024 2252835201 SUBHOJIT KAYAL BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

02-08-2024 196068668 ROHAN NASKAR BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

02-08-2024 2105810573 MOLLA MD TAKRIM BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

02-08-2024 2105883878 NISHA PANDIT BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

BATCH-4

02-08-2024 2200851906 SAMICK GOSWAMI BCA BCSL-043 05.00 PM

02-08-2024 2250540557 SOUMOJIT GARAI BCA BCSL-043 05.00 PM

02-08-2024 2250580230 RITU JHA BCA BCSL-043 05.00 PM

02-08-2024 2250814133 ABHAY PANDIT BCA BCSL-043 05.00 PM

02-08-2024 2250878360 VISHAL HELA BCA BCSL-043 05.00 PM

02-08-2024 2250880855 SHAIKH SHAHISTA MOHAMAD ALAM BCA BCSL-043 05.00 PM

02-08-2024 196171281 PRITAM NASKAR BCA BCSL-043 05.00 PM

02-08-2024 2100148891 PRITAM CHOWDHURY BCA BCSL-043 05.00 PM

02-08-2024 2250879704 DEB KUMAR MAJHI BCA BCSL-043 05.00 PM

02-08-2024 2251326030 MADHURI SHARMA BCA BCSL-043 05.00 PM

02-08-2024 2002093177 RONIT SINHA BCA BCSL-043 05.00 PM

02-08-2024 2002873424 ANUSREE DE BCA BCSL-043 05.00 PM

02-08-2024 2106365575 SOMA MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-043 05.00 PM

02-08-2024 2250354552 NILADRI DAS BCA BCSL-043 05.00 PM

02-08-2024 196088312 SANGITA KUMARI VERMA BCA BCSL-043 05.00 PM

02-08-2024 2250121170 RAJENDRA NATH DEY BCA BCSL-043 05.00 PM

02-08-2024 2251323129 ROHIT SAMANTA BCA BCSL-043 05.00 PM

02-08-2024 2100314143 DEBJEET GHOSH BCA BCSL-043 05.00 PM

BATCH-1

03-08-2024 2250271680 ABHISHEK SONI BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

03-08-2024 2250883181 SOMNATH MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

03-08-2024 2000245537 NEHA PRASAD BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

03-08-2024 2106115215 ROSHAN ROY BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

03-08-2024 187131750 BISHAL SHAW BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

03-08-2024 196103311 APARNA DAS BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

03-08-2024 2100783080 SANJAY KR KUNDU BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

03-08-2024 2105202491 ANIMESH BAURI BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

03-08-2024 2250380633 SURAJIT SAMANTA BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM
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03-08-2024 2250438674 CHAITALI DAS BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

03-08-2024 2100181539 SAYANDEEP SOREN BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

03-08-2024 2001366575 ARJUN CHAKRABORTY BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

03-08-2024 2100054494 ARIJIT KANJI BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

03-08-2024 2106018004 PRITI KHATUN BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

03-08-2024 2106364080 MD SAHEB SIDDIQUEE BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

03-08-2024 2108388517 ANIKET KUMAR RAM BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

03-08-2024 2200144842 PUSPITA MANNA BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

03-08-2024 2250580755 KIRAN MONDAL BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

03-08-2024 196059676 SUBHA DHAR BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

03-08-2024 2252747395 ESHIKA KUMARI SHAW BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

03-08-2024 2004302147 SUPRIYO JANA BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

03-08-2024 2105783170 RONI PRAMANIK BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

03-08-2024 2106082765 SHAWN KUMAR DUYA BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

BATCH-2

03-08-2024 2200336850 NILANJAN PANDA BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

03-08-2024 2250110010 MITHUN SARKAR BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

03-08-2024 2250222690 SAMPAD PATRA BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

03-08-2024 2250373320 KAMAL DAS BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

03-08-2024 2250436408 PRITAM KUMAR GHOSH BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

03-08-2024 2251324275 SUBHADEEP SHIT BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

03-08-2024 196141107 RISHU KUMAR ROY BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

03-08-2024 196171425 ROHIT KUMAR MAHATO BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

03-08-2024 2106363715 ROBI DUTTA BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

03-08-2024 2250111151 DIPANKAR HALDAR BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

03-08-2024 2250187990 SUDIPTA PAUL BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

03-08-2024 2250884315 RAUNAK BOSE BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

03-08-2024 2251790381 SUBHODEEP ADHIKARY BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

03-08-2024 2252378888 HARSHIT SHETH BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

03-08-2024 2003275047 JAYOTI ROY BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

03-08-2024 2250626408 PRODIPTA GHOSH BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

03-08-2024 2105303835 PRIYANKA SADHUKHAN BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

03-08-2024 2200523424 SOUMIK SINGH BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

03-08-2024 2200832676 SURAJIT MAITY BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

03-08-2024 2250244370 MD SOHAIL BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

03-08-2024 2252894971 SAAHEB PREET SINGH BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

03-08-2024 2105407526 SANDIP DUTTA BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

03-08-2024 2250885420 SAPTAK BANERJEE BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

BATCH-3

03-08-2024 2251790817 RAJDIP DUTTA BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

03-08-2024 186296970 SUDIPTA SENAPATI BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

03-08-2024 196068668 ROHAN NASKAR BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

03-08-2024 2003587718 ROSHNI KUMARI SINGH BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

03-08-2024 2105810573 MOLLA MD TAKRIM BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

03-08-2024 2003893066 HAREKRISHNA MAITY BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

03-08-2024 2107371459 ABHISHEK OJHA BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

03-08-2024 2200851906 SAMICK GOSWAMI BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

03-08-2024 2250540557 SOUMOJIT GARAI BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

03-08-2024 2250580230 RITU JHA BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

03-08-2024 2250814133 ABHAY PANDIT BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

03-08-2024 2250878360 VISHAL HELA BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

03-08-2024 2250880855 SHAIKH SHAHISTA MOHAMAD ALAM BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

03-08-2024 196055360 ANIRBAN GHOSH BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

03-08-2024 196056362 SUBIR KUMAR DALUI BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

03-08-2024 2250879704 DEB KUMAR MAJHI BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

03-08-2024 2251326030 MADHURI SHARMA BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

03-08-2024 2250354552 NILADRI DAS BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

03-08-2024 196088312 SANGITA KUMARI VERMA BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

03-08-2024 2250121170 RAJENDRA NATH DEY BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

03-08-2024 2251323129 ROHIT SAMANTA BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

03-08-2024 2354046145 AMITAVA MALIK BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

BATCH-1

03-08-2024 2250271680 ABHISHEK SONI BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

03-08-2024 2002861871 PRABIR GHOSH BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

03-08-2024 2002862780 ANKUR GHOSH BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

03-08-2024 2250883181 SOMNATH MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

03-08-2024 2106115215 ROSHAN ROY BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

03-08-2024 187131750 BISHAL SHAW BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

03-08-2024 196103311 APARNA DAS BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

03-08-2024 2100783080 SANJAY KR KUNDU BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM
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03-08-2024 2250380633 SURAJIT SAMANTA BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

03-08-2024 2250438674 CHAITALI DAS BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

03-08-2024 2100181539 SAYANDEEP SOREN BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

03-08-2024 2001366575 ARJUN CHAKRABORTY BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

03-08-2024 2106018004 PRITI KHATUN BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

03-08-2024 2250580755 KIRAN MONDAL BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

03-08-2024 2252894903 AASUTOSH KUMAR CHOURASIA BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

03-08-2024 196059676 SUBHA DHAR BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

03-08-2024 2252747395 ESHIKA KUMARI SHAW BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

03-08-2024 2106082765 SHAWN KUMAR DUYA BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

03-08-2024 2200336850 NILANJAN PANDA BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

03-08-2024 2250110010 MITHUN SARKAR BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

BATCH-2

03-08-2024 2250222690 SAMPAD PATRA BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

03-08-2024 2250373320 KAMAL DAS BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

03-08-2024 2250436408 PRITAM KUMAR GHOSH BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

03-08-2024 2251324275 SUBHADEEP SHIT BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

03-08-2024 191046762 ABHISEK ROOJ BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

03-08-2024 191061820 KUSHAL MONDAL BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

03-08-2024 196171425 ROHIT KUMAR MAHATO BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

03-08-2024 2250111151 DIPANKAR HALDAR BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

03-08-2024 2250187990 SUDIPTA PAUL BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

03-08-2024 2250884315 RAUNAK BOSE BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

03-08-2024 2251790381 SUBHODEEP ADHIKARY BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

03-08-2024 2252378888 HARSHIT SHETH BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

03-08-2024 196114883 RINKI KESARI BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

03-08-2024 2250626408 PRODIPTA GHOSH BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

03-08-2024 2200523424 SOUMIK SINGH BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

03-08-2024 2200832676 SURAJIT MAITY BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

03-08-2024 2250244370 MD SOHAIL BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

03-08-2024 2250885630 SUBHAM CHAUDHURI BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

03-08-2024 2252894971 SAAHEB PREET SINGH BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

03-08-2024 2250885420 SAPTAK BANERJEE BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

BATCH-3

03-08-2024 2251790817 RAJDIP DUTTA BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

03-08-2024 2252835201 SUBHOJIT KAYAL BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

03-08-2024 196068668 ROHAN NASKAR BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

03-08-2024 2003893066 HAREKRISHNA MAITY BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

03-08-2024 2250540557 SOUMOJIT GARAI BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

03-08-2024 2250580230 RITU JHA BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

03-08-2024 2250814133 ABHAY PANDIT BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

03-08-2024 2250878360 VISHAL HELA BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

03-08-2024 2250880855 SHAIKH SHAHISTA MOHAMAD ALAM BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

03-08-2024 196055360 ANIRBAN GHOSH BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

03-08-2024 196056362 SUBIR KUMAR DALUI BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

03-08-2024 2250879704 DEB KUMAR MAJHI BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

03-08-2024 2251326030 MADHURI SHARMA BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

03-08-2024 2002093177 RONIT SINHA BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

03-08-2024 2250354552 NILADRI DAS BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

03-08-2024 196088312 SANGITA KUMARI VERMA BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

03-08-2024 2250121170 RAJENDRA NATH DEY BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

03-08-2024 2251323129 ROHIT SAMANTA BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

BATCH-1

05-08-2024 2105965493 ANEEK DUTTA BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05-08-2024 2200017093 ARIJIT GAYEN BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05-08-2024 2100672419 BIJAY MONDAL BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05-08-2024 2002862780 ANKUR GHOSH BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05-08-2024 2003380314 BANTI KUMAR SINGH BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05-08-2024 2004264957 PRAYAS ADAK BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05-08-2024 2105998563 KAJAL AGRAWAL BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05-08-2024 2107372413 HEMANT KUMAR BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05-08-2024 2201092240 KOUSHIK MAL BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05-08-2024 186283292 SIDDHARTHA KARAR BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05-08-2024 187131750 BISHAL SHAW BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05-08-2024 2001682090 SAMREEN MUJTABA BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05-08-2024 2100054494 ARIJIT KANJI BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05-08-2024 2106364080 MD SAHEB SIDDIQUEE BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05-08-2024 2200144842 PUSPITA MANNA BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05-08-2024 2200433043 NISBA PARVEEN BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05-08-2024 2200608619 SYED MD TOUSIF BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM
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BATCH-2

05-08-2024 196059676 SUBHA DHAR BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

05-08-2024 2105783170 RONI PRAMANIK BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

05-08-2024 2200018058 SUBHANKAR SARDAR BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

05-08-2024 2200336850 NILANJAN PANDA BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

05-08-2024 191030209 SUBHO BISWAS BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

05-08-2024 196141107 RISHU KUMAR ROY BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

05-08-2024 196171425 ROHIT KUMAR MAHATO BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

05-08-2024 2100282621 RITAM MAJI BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

05-08-2024 2100285997 SABUJ DAS BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

05-08-2024 2105766104 ANAND KUMAR MONDAL BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

05-08-2024 2107236438 SAGAR MONDAL BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

05-08-2024 2107260368 SANI MAITY BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

05-08-2024 2108031962 SUBHOJIT CHOWHAN BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

05-08-2024 2351619990 ANGSHUMAN DAS BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

05-08-2024 2003805300 ASIF KHAN AFRIDI BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

05-08-2024 196114883 RINKI KESARI BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

05-08-2024 196151470 BARSHA SUR BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

BATCH-3

05-08-2024 196171314 LAXMI SHARMA BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05-08-2024 2200163884 KIRAN JAISWAL BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05-08-2024 2200146608 AYAN CHATTERJEE BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05-08-2024 196068668 ROHAN NASKAR BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05-08-2024 2105490931 KRISHNENDU CHATTERJEE BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05-08-2024 2105766043 ARNAB PATRA BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05-08-2024 2001727385 VISHAL KUMAR YADAV BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05-08-2024 2105883878 NISHA PANDIT BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05-08-2024 2107371459 ABHISHEK OJHA BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05-08-2024 2200851906 SAMICK GOSWAMI BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05-08-2024 196056362 SUBIR KUMAR DALUI BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05-08-2024 2106365575 SOMA MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05-08-2024 2106367900 SHREYA BANERJEE BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05-08-2024 2106362004 SUBHOJIT BANERJEE BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05-08-2024 2200190391 ANANYA DEY BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05-08-2024 2200403943 ARNAB DEY BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05-08-2024 2200962767 BUBAI DEY BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05-08-2024 2002783167 KOUSTAV CHAKRABORTY BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05-08-2024 2200107073 AVNIT SHAW BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05-08-2024 2106362175 AYUSH SINGH BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05-08-2024 2100793196 SAMIR BARANWAL BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05-08-2024 2100949416 HEMANT KUMAR BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

BATCH-1

05-08-2024 2105965493 ANEEK DUTTA BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05-08-2024 2200017093 ARIJIT GAYEN BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05-08-2024 2003380314 BANTI KUMAR SINGH BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05-08-2024 2004264957 PRAYAS ADAK BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05-08-2024 2105998563 KAJAL AGRAWAL BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05-08-2024 2106115215 ROSHAN ROY BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05-08-2024 2107370257 SUMAN MONDAL BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05-08-2024 2107372413 HEMANT KUMAR BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05-08-2024 2201092240 KOUSHIK MAL BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05-08-2024 187131750 BISHAL SHAW BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05-08-2024 2001682090 SAMREEN MUJTABA BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05-08-2024 2105012357 SUMAN BOSU BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05-08-2024 2106364080 MD SAHEB SIDDIQUEE BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05-08-2024 2108388517 ANIKET KUMAR RAM BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05-08-2024 2200144842 PUSPITA MANNA BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05-08-2024 2200433043 NISBA PARVEEN BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05-08-2024 2200608619 SYED MD TOUSIF BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

BATCH-2

05-08-2024 196056316 SHUVO JYOTI MONDAL BCA BCSL-057 12.00 PM

05-08-2024 2105783170 RONI PRAMANIK BCA BCSL-057 12.00 PM

05-08-2024 2200018058 SUBHANKAR SARDAR BCA BCSL-057 12.00 PM

05-08-2024 2200336850 NILANJAN PANDA BCA BCSL-057 12.00 PM

05-08-2024 196171425 ROHIT KUMAR MAHATO BCA BCSL-057 12.00 PM

05-08-2024 2100282621 RITAM MAJI BCA BCSL-057 12.00 PM

05-08-2024 2100285997 SABUJ DAS BCA BCSL-057 12.00 PM

05-08-2024 2105766104 ANAND KUMAR MONDAL BCA BCSL-057 12.00 PM

05-08-2024 2107236438 SAGAR MONDAL BCA BCSL-057 12.00 PM

05-08-2024 2107260368 SANI MAITY BCA BCSL-057 12.00 PM
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05-08-2024 2108031962 SUBHOJIT CHOWHAN BCA BCSL-057 12.00 PM

05-08-2024 2351619990 ANGSHUMAN DAS BCA BCSL-057 12.00 PM

05-08-2024 196151470 BARSHA SUR BCA BCSL-057 12.00 PM

05-08-2024 2004660407 MOHIDUL HOSSAIN BCA BCSL-057 12.00 PM

05-08-2024 2200163884 KIRAN JAISWAL BCA BCSL-057 12.00 PM

05-08-2024 2105303835 PRIYANKA SADHUKHAN BCA BCSL-057 12.00 PM

05-08-2024 2200146608 AYAN CHATTERJEE BCA BCSL-057 12.00 PM

BATCH-3

05-08-2024 2200157557 MADHULIKA DEY BCA BCSL-057 03.00 PM

05-08-2024 2200523424 SOUMIK SINGH BCA BCSL-057 03.00 PM

05-08-2024 2105407526 SANDIP DUTTA BCA BCSL-057 03.00 PM

05-08-2024 2003587718 ROSHNI KUMARI SINGH BCA BCSL-057 03.00 PM

05-08-2024 2105490931 KRISHNENDU CHATTERJEE BCA BCSL-057 03.00 PM

05-08-2024 2105766043 ARNAB PATRA BCA BCSL-057 03.00 PM

05-08-2024 2105810573 MOLLA MD TAKRIM BCA BCSL-057 03.00 PM

05-08-2024 2107371459 ABHISHEK OJHA BCA BCSL-057 03.00 PM

05-08-2024 196098488 DISHA SARKAR BCA BCSL-057 03.00 PM

05-08-2024 2106362004 SUBHOJIT BANERJEE BCA BCSL-057 03.00 PM

05-08-2024 2200190391 ANANYA DEY BCA BCSL-057 03.00 PM

05-08-2024 2200403943 ARNAB DEY BCA BCSL-057 03.00 PM

05-08-2024 2200962767 BUBAI DEY BCA BCSL-057 03.00 PM

05-08-2024 2002783167 KOUSTAV CHAKRABORTY BCA BCSL-057 03.00 PM

05-08-2024 2200107073 AVNIT SHAW BCA BCSL-057 03.00 PM

05-08-2024 2106362175 AYUSH SINGH BCA BCSL-057 03.00 PM

05-08-2024 2100793196 SAMIR BARANWAL BCA BCSL-057 03.00 PM

BATCH-1

06-08-2024 2003055000 TANUSREE JANA BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06-08-2024 2105965493 ANEEK DUTTA BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06-08-2024 2200017093 ARIJIT GAYEN BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06-08-2024 2002961320 PRAKASH SHAW BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06-08-2024 2003380314 BANTI KUMAR SINGH BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06-08-2024 2105998563 KAJAL AGRAWAL BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06-08-2024 2107372413 HEMANT KUMAR BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06-08-2024 2201092240 KOUSHIK MAL BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06-08-2024 186283292 SIDDHARTHA KARAR BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06-08-2024 187131750 BISHAL SHAW BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06-08-2024 2001682090 SAMREEN MUJTABA BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06-08-2024 2100054494 ARIJIT KANJI BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06-08-2024 2200144842 PUSPITA MANNA BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06-08-2024 2200433043 NISBA PARVEEN BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06-08-2024 2200608619 SYED MD TOUSIF BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06-08-2024 196059676 SUBHA DHAR BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06-08-2024 2002441586 SUNDARAM KUSHAWAHA BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

BATCH-2

06-08-2024 2004302147 SUPRIYO JANA BCA BCSL-058 11.00 AM

06-08-2024 2105783170 RONI PRAMANIK BCA BCSL-058 11.00 AM

06-08-2024 2200018058 SUBHANKAR SARDAR BCA BCSL-058 11.00 AM

06-08-2024 2200336850 NILANJAN PANDA BCA BCSL-058 11.00 AM

06-08-2024 196171425 ROHIT KUMAR MAHATO BCA BCSL-058 11.00 AM

06-08-2024 2100282621 RITAM MAJI BCA BCSL-058 11.00 AM

06-08-2024 2100285997 SABUJ DAS BCA BCSL-058 11.00 AM

06-08-2024 2106363715 ROBI DUTTA BCA BCSL-058 11.00 AM

06-08-2024 2107236438 SAGAR MONDAL BCA BCSL-058 11.00 AM

06-08-2024 2107260368 SANI MAITY BCA BCSL-058 11.00 AM

06-08-2024 2108031962 SUBHOJIT CHOWHAN BCA BCSL-058 11.00 AM

06-08-2024 2351619990 ANGSHUMAN DAS BCA BCSL-058 11.00 AM

06-08-2024 196114883 RINKI KESARI BCA BCSL-058 11.00 AM

06-08-2024 196151470 BARSHA SUR BCA BCSL-058 11.00 AM

06-08-2024 2200163884 KIRAN JAISWAL BCA BCSL-058 11.00 AM

06-08-2024 2200146608 AYAN CHATTERJEE BCA BCSL-058 11.00 AM

06-08-2024 2003628951 ARGHADEEP MISRA BCA BCSL-058 11.00 AM

BATCH-3

06-08-2024 196068668 ROHAN NASKAR BCA BCSL-058 02.00 PM

06-08-2024 2105490931 KRISHNENDU CHATTERJEE BCA BCSL-058 02.00 PM

06-08-2024 2105766043 ARNAB PATRA BCA BCSL-058 02.00 PM

06-08-2024 2003893066 HAREKRISHNA MAITY BCA BCSL-058 02.00 PM

06-08-2024 2105883878 NISHA PANDIT BCA BCSL-058 02.00 PM

06-08-2024 2107371459 ABHISHEK OJHA BCA BCSL-058 02.00 PM

06-08-2024 196055360 ANIRBAN GHOSH BCA BCSL-058 02.00 PM

06-08-2024 2002873424 ANUSREE DE BCA BCSL-058 02.00 PM
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06-08-2024 2000977142 AVIJIT MANNA BCA BCSL-058 02.00 PM

06-08-2024 2106362004 SUBHOJIT BANERJEE BCA BCSL-058 02.00 PM

06-08-2024 2200190391 ANANYA DEY BCA BCSL-058 02.00 PM

06-08-2024 2200403943 ARNAB DEY BCA BCSL-058 02.00 PM

06-08-2024 2200962767 BUBAI DEY BCA BCSL-058 02.00 PM

06-08-2024 2002783167 KOUSTAV CHAKRABORTY BCA BCSL-058 02.00 PM

06-08-2024 2200107073 AVNIT SHAW BCA BCSL-058 02.00 PM

06-08-2024 2106362175 AYUSH SINGH BCA BCSL-058 02.00 PM

06-08-2024 2100793196 SAMIR BARANWAL BCA BCSL-058 02.00 PM

BATCH-1

06-08-2024 2001574080 MITHUN KARMAKAR BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06-08-2024 2105153782 ANANYA ASH BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06-08-2024 2101259380 SUNNY KUMAR BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06-08-2024 2108231765 SUMIT DEBNATH BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06-08-2024 2002861871 PRABIR GHOSH BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06-08-2024 2002862266 KAKALI DAS BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06-08-2024 2000245537 NEHA PRASAD BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06-08-2024 2105998563 KAJAL AGRAWAL BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06-08-2024 2106016953 SWARNALI MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06-08-2024 2107417400 RIYA SINGH BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06-08-2024 2001682090 SAMREEN MUJTABA BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06-08-2024 2105202491 ANIMESH BAURI BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06-08-2024 2105510350 ADITYA KUMAR TIWARI BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06-08-2024 2100054494 ARIJIT KANJI BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06-08-2024 2105012357 SUMAN BOSU BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06-08-2024 2105282012 DEBASISH HALDER BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06-08-2024 2105765828 SNEHA GUPTA BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06-08-2024 2106018004 PRITI KHATUN BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

BATCH-2

06-08-2024 2106364080 MD SAHEB SIDDIQUEE BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

06-08-2024 2106364753 MD AZAD BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

06-08-2024 2108388517 ANIKET KUMAR RAM BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

06-08-2024 196059676 SUBHA DHAR BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

06-08-2024 2105375162 SAMRAT CHATTERJEE BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

06-08-2024 2106082765 SHAWN KUMAR DUYA BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

06-08-2024 191046762 ABHISEK ROOJ BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

06-08-2024 196141107 RISHU KUMAR ROY BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

06-08-2024 2000971606 PAPPU RAM BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

06-08-2024 2100062102 ANWAR ANSARI BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

06-08-2024 2100285997 SABUJ DAS BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

06-08-2024 2100629449 TONMAY CHAKRABORTY BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

06-08-2024 2105766104 ANAND KUMAR MONDAL BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

06-08-2024 2105775929 PIJUSH ADAK BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

06-08-2024 2106363715 ROBI DUTTA BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

06-08-2024 186379829 ABHISHEK SAHA BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

06-08-2024 196151470 BARSHA SUR BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

06-08-2024 2106913560 SK ATABUL BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

BATCH-3

06-08-2024 196171314 LAXMI SHARMA BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06-08-2024 2002963024 JOYNATH PAL BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06-08-2024 2003628951 ARGHADEEP MISRA BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06-08-2024 2105407526 SANDIP DUTTA BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06-08-2024 196068668 ROHAN NASKAR BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06-08-2024 2107369955 SAYANTIKA HALDER BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06-08-2024 2100190886 DEBASHIS HALDER BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06-08-2024 2105883878 NISHA PANDIT BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06-08-2024 2106365106 KOYAL CHAKRABORTY BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06-08-2024 2107371459 ABHISHEK OJHA BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06-08-2024 196055360 ANIRBAN GHOSH BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06-08-2024 196056362 SUBIR KUMAR DALUI BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06-08-2024 196135142 NISHA SINGH BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06-08-2024 2002873424 ANUSREE DE BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06-08-2024 2106365575 SOMA MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06-08-2024 2106367900 SHREYA BANERJEE BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06-08-2024 196088312 SANGITA KUMARI VERMA BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06-08-2024 2106362004 SUBHOJIT BANERJEE BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06-08-2024 2002783167 KOUSTAV CHAKRABORTY BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06-08-2024 166010011 ANKITAA DAS BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

BATCH-1

07-08-2024 2250271680 ABHISHEK SONI BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM
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07-08-2024 2200017093 ARIJIT GAYEN BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07-08-2024 2101259380 SUNNY KUMAR BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07-08-2024 2250883181 SOMNATH MUKHERJEE BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07-08-2024 196103311 APARNA DAS BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07-08-2024 2100783080 SANJAY KR KUNDU BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07-08-2024 2250380633 SURAJIT SAMANTA BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07-08-2024 2250438674 CHAITALI DAS BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07-08-2024 2100181539 SAYANDEEP SOREN BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07-08-2024 2001366575 ARJUN CHAKRABORTY BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07-08-2024 2200433043 NISBA PARVEEN BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07-08-2024 2200608619 SYED MD TOUSIF BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07-08-2024 2250580755 KIRAN MONDAL BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07-08-2024 2252894903 AASUTOSH KUMAR CHOURASIA BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07-08-2024 196059676 SUBHA DHAR BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07-08-2024 2001738380 SHAKTI PADA BHUI BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07-08-2024 2250110010 MITHUN SARKAR BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

BATCH-2

07-08-2024 2250222690 SAMPAD PATRA BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM

07-08-2024 2250373320 KAMAL DAS BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM

07-08-2024 2250436408 PRITAM KUMAR GHOSH BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM

07-08-2024 2251324275 SUBHADEEP SHIT BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM

07-08-2024 196171425 ROHIT KUMAR MAHATO BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM

07-08-2024 2250111151 DIPANKAR HALDAR BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM

07-08-2024 2250187990 SUDIPTA PAUL BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM

07-08-2024 2250884315 RAUNAK BOSE BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM

07-08-2024 2251790381 SUBHODEEP ADHIKARY BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM

07-08-2024 2252378888 HARSHIT SHETH BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM

07-08-2024 2250626408 PRODIPTA GHOSH BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM

07-08-2024 2250883345 PANKAJ KUMAR PANDIT BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM

07-08-2024 2003326041 BIBEK DAS BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM

07-08-2024 2107371886 SOURAV DOLAI BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM

07-08-2024 2108107630 SAIKAT SAMANTA BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM

07-08-2024 2200157557 MADHULIKA DEY BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM

07-08-2024 2200832676 SURAJIT MAITY BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM

BATCH-3

07-08-2024 2250244370 MD SOHAIL BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07-08-2024 2252894971 SAAHEB PREET SINGH BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07-08-2024 2105407526 SANDIP DUTTA BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07-08-2024 2250885420 SAPTAK BANERJEE BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07-08-2024 2251790817 RAJDIP DUTTA BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07-08-2024 2105810573 MOLLA MD TAKRIM BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07-08-2024 2250880264 SANJU SAMANTA BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07-08-2024 2250540557 SOUMOJIT GARAI BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07-08-2024 2250580230 RITU JHA BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07-08-2024 2250814133 ABHAY PANDIT BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07-08-2024 2250878360 VISHAL HELA BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07-08-2024 2250880855 SHAIKH SHAHISTA MOHAMAD ALAM BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07-08-2024 2250879704 DEB KUMAR MAJHI BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07-08-2024 2251326030 MADHURI SHARMA BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07-08-2024 2250354552 NILADRI DAS BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07-08-2024 2250121170 RAJENDRA NATH DEY BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07-08-2024 2251323129 ROHIT SAMANTA BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07-08-2024 2002783167 KOUSTAV CHAKRABORTY BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07-08-2024 191010475 SOUMYAJIT DUTTA MCA MCSL-016 09.00 A.M

07-08-2024 2000300953 PARTHA BISWAS MCA MCSL-016 09.00 A.M

07-08-2024 196171131 SOUMEN PRADHAN MCA MCSL-016 09.00 A.M

BATCH-1

08-08-2024 2200605477 SONU KUMAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-08-2024 2401377872 ANAND PRAKASH PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-08-2024 2401378061 VISHVJEET KUMAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-08-2024 2107989684 DIPTA TEWARI PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-08-2024 2400616592 KUNTAL SARKAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-08-2024 2400243950 SUDHIR KUMAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-08-2024 2400616720 RAVINA RANJANA PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-08-2024 2200018799 TAPAS MONDAL PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-08-2024 2352231988 MD SHAMSUDDIN PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-08-2024 2350096791 MD SHAHNAWAZ CHISTY PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-08-2024 2253137798 RAHUL MONDAL PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-08-2024 2105510051 SUBRATA KUMAR DUARI PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M
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08-08-2024 2400272060 NAND KISHOR KUMAR SINGH PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-08-2024 2400616709 RAVIKESH CHANDRA PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-08-2024 2401003126 KUNDAN KUMAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-08-2024 2400271947 MD WASHI AKHTAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-08-2024 2400271989 SOUMIK HALDER PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-08-2024 2400090574 SURAJ KUMAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-08-2024 2400090390 SUMAN KUMARI PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-08-2024 2252449298 PUJA MAJUMDAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-08-2024 2401008473 AQIB MEHROOF PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-08-2024 2108588454 SUNITA GUPTA PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-08-2024 2252077190 ARUNAVA DUTTA BANIK PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

BATCH-1

09-08-2024 2200605477 SONU KUMAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

09-08-2024 2401377872 ANAND PRAKASH PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

09-08-2024 2401378061 VISHVJEET KUMAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

09-08-2024 2107989684 DIPTA TEWARI PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

09-08-2024 2400616592 KUNTAL SARKAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

09-08-2024 2252449390 ARYAPRABHA CHAKRAVARTY PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

09-08-2024 2400243950 SUDHIR KUMAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

09-08-2024 2400616720 RAVINA RANJANA PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

09-08-2024 2200018799 TAPAS MONDAL PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

09-08-2024 2352231988 MD SHAMSUDDIN PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

09-08-2024 2350096791 MD SHAHNAWAZ CHISTY PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

09-08-2024 2253137798 RAHUL MONDAL PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

09-08-2024 2105510051 SUBRATA KUMAR DUARI PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

09-08-2024 2400272060 NAND KISHOR KUMAR SINGH PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

09-08-2024 2400616709 RAVIKESH CHANDRA PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

09-08-2024 2401003126 KUNDAN KUMAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

09-08-2024 2400271947 MD WASHI AKHTAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

09-08-2024 2400271989 SOUMIK HALDER PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

09-08-2024 2400090574 SURAJ KUMAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

09-08-2024 2400090390 SUMAN KUMARI PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

09-08-2024 2252449298 PUJA MAJUMDAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

09-08-2024 2401008473 AQIB MEHROOF PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

09-08-2024 2108588454 SUNITA GUPTA PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

09-08-2024 2252077190 ARUNAVA DUTTA BANIK PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

BATCH-1

10-08-2024 2200605477 SONU KUMAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-209 09.00 A.M

10-08-2024 2107989684 DIPTA TEWARI PGDCA NEW MCSL-209 09.00 A.M

10-08-2024 2200018799 TAPAS MONDAL PGDCA NEW MCSL-209 09.00 A.M

10-08-2024 2200574714 DEBASISH ROY PGDCA NEW MCSL-209 09.00 A.M

10-08-2024 2351374773 SAJAL DAS PGDCA NEW MCSL-209 09.00 A.M

10-08-2024 2352231988 MD SHAMSUDDIN PGDCA NEW MCSL-209 09.00 A.M

10-08-2024 2350096791 MD SHAHNAWAZ CHISTY PGDCA NEW MCSL-209 09.00 A.M

10-08-2024 2105445640 SUMITA JANA PGDCA NEW MCSL-209 09.00 A.M

10-08-2024 2105510051 SUBRATA KUMAR DUARI PGDCA NEW MCSL-209 09.00 A.M

10-08-2024 2351969257 BIPIN KUMAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-209 09.00 A.M

10-08-2024 2354384420 GAURAV VATS PGDCA NEW MCSL-209 09.00 A.M

10-08-2024 2108588454 SUNITA GUPTA PGDCA NEW MCSL-209 09.00 A.M

10-08-2024 2252077190 ARUNAVA DUTTA BANIK PGDCA NEW MCSL-209 09.00 A.M

BATCH-1

12-08-2024 2200605477 SONU KUMAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-210 09.00 A.M

12-08-2024 2107989684 DIPTA TEWARI PGDCA NEW MCSL-210 09.00 A.M

12-08-2024 2200018799 TAPAS MONDAL PGDCA NEW MCSL-210 09.00 A.M

12-08-2024 2200574714 DEBASISH ROY PGDCA NEW MCSL-210 09.00 A.M

12-08-2024 2351374773 SAJAL DAS PGDCA NEW MCSL-210 09.00 A.M

12-08-2024 2352231988 MD SHAMSUDDIN PGDCA NEW MCSL-210 09.00 A.M

12-08-2024 2350096791 MD SHAHNAWAZ CHISTY PGDCA NEW MCSL-210 09.00 A.M

12-08-2024 2105445640 SUMITA JANA PGDCA NEW MCSL-210 09.00 A.M

12-08-2024 2105510051 SUBRATA KUMAR DUARI PGDCA NEW MCSL-210 09.00 A.M

12-08-2024 2351969257 BIPIN KUMAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-210 09.00 A.M

12-08-2024 2354384420 GAURAV VATS PGDCA NEW MCSL-210 09.00 A.M

12-08-2024 2108588454 SUNITA GUPTA PGDCA NEW MCSL-210 09.00 A.M

12-08-2024 2252077190 ARUNAVA DUTTA BANIK PGDCA NEW MCSL-210 09.00 A.M

BATCH-1

13-08-2024 191010475 SOUMYAJIT DUTTA MCA MCSL-217 09.00 AM

13-08-2024 2000300953 PARTHA BISWAS MCA MCSL-217 09.00 AM

13-08-2024 196171131 SOUMEN PRADHAN MCA MCSL-217 09.00 AM

BATCH-1

14-08-2024 191085581 PRERNA SHARMA MCA MCSL-045 09.00 AM IGNOU Regional centre 
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14-08-2024 196171131 SOUMEN PRADHAN MCA MCSL-045 09.00 AM

14-08-2024 166010011 ANKITAA DAS MCA MCSL-045 09.00 AM

14-08-2024 2004767545 MITHILESH KUMAR JHA MCA MCSL-045 09.00 AM

14-08-2024 196202852 SWARNALI MARIK MCA MCSL-045 09.00 AM

14-08-2024 175892675 RUPASREE BASU MCA MCSL-045 09.00 AM

14-08-2024 187140180 KALYAN KUMAR GHOSH MCA MCSL-045 09.00 AM

14-08-2024 2001348226 ANKIT GUPTA MCA MCSL-045 09.00 AM

BATCH-1

16-08-2024 2003305706 ANKITA MISHRA MCA MCSL-054 09.00 A.M

16-08-2024 191010475 SOUMYAJIT DUTTA MCA MCSL-054 09.00 A.M

16-08-2024 186363304 SUMANTA DAS MCA MCSL-054 09.00 A.M

16-08-2024 191085581 PRERNA SHARMA MCA MCSL-054 09.00 A.M

16-08-2024 196171131 SOUMEN PRADHAN MCA MCSL-054 09.00 A.M

16-08-2024 172695901 AGNIV BAIDYA MCA MCSL-054 09.00 A.M

16-08-2024 196053690 MITALY ROY MCA MCSL-054 09.00 A.M

16-08-2024 166005407 SUBHADEEP CHATTERJEE MCA MCSL-054 09.00 A.M

16-08-2024 166005414 SOUMYO JYOTI DUTTA MCA MCSL-054 09.00 A.M

16-08-2024 196149180 PRANAB KUMAR SINHA MCA MCSL-054 09.00 A.M

16-08-2024 187140180 KALYAN KUMAR GHOSH MCA MCSL-054 09.00 A.M

16-08-2024 2001348226 ANKIT GUPTA MCA MCSL-054 09.00 A.M

BATCH-1

17-08-2024 191010475 SOUMYAJIT DUTTA MCA MCSL-025 09.00 A.M

17-08-2024 196120848 SWARAJ BOSE MCA MCSL-025 09.00 A.M

17-08-2024 2001366024 SWARNALI ROY MCA MCSL-025 09.00 A.M

17-08-2024 2000304265 RITTIKA BHOWMIK MCA MCSL-025 09.00 A.M

BATCH-1

18-08-2024 196171131 SOUMEN PRADHAN MCA MCSL-036 09.00 A.M

18-08-2024 166010011 ANKITAA DAS MCA MCSL-036 09.00 A.M

18-08-2024 2000304265 RITTIKA BHOWMIK MCA MCSL-036 09.00 A.M

18-08-2024 196202852 SWARNALI MARIK MCA MCSL-036 09.00 A.M

18-08-2024 186289935 SNIGDHA KUMARI MCA MCSL-036 09.00 A.M

18-08-2024 175875124 SAGAR PANDIT MCA MCSL-036 09.00 A.M
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Term End Practical examination June-2024 for (CIT/CBS/CMAD/BCA/MCA/MCA_NEW/PGDCA_NEW ) programme in 

Face to Face mode commencing from 22/08/2024 to 19/08/2024 Please carry original IGNOU I card and  Hallciket 

venue of the examination centre  IGNOU Regional Centre Bikash bhavan,Northblock 4th Floor Salt lake Kolkata-91. 


